BURLINGTON CREW CONSIST PRODUCTIVITY REPORT RTE725-A
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------- PROTECTED SHARES-------
EMPLOYEE YTD ---THIS PERIOD--- YTD

------ PRODUCTIVITY FUND------
SHORT CREW TRIPS AS COND/FORE

NAME NUMBER PRIOR TRIPS VAC ADJ TOTAL PRIOR TRIPS ADJ TOTAL
LENZ 0014357 0 0 0 0 26 4 30
DEMMERS 0014365 0 0 0 0 20 1 21
PERRY 0014399 0 0 0 0 11 0 11
DANIELOWSKI 0025833 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
DOMBEK 0025908 0 0 0 0 64 10 74
KURPIUS 0026344 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
MUSCHA 0026351 0 0 0 0 5 0 5
SMETTE 0026377 0 0 0 0 1 1 2
KUEHN 0030528 0 0 0 0 20 5 25
SCHMITT 0030536 0 0 0 0 39 5 44
RUDOLF 0031047 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
FIELDS 0032417 0 0 0 0 63 9 72
LORENZEN 0043190 0 0 0 0 88 11 99
CONOVER 0043224 0 0 0 0 6 0 6
GRAVES 0043240 0 0 0 0 71 2 73
VOLK 0043364 0 0 0 0 4 0 4
FENNER 0044057 0 0 0 0 3 0 3
JOHANNECK 0044065 0 0 0 0 57 6 63
DUNN 0044081 0 0 0 0 38 4 42
SPILLMAN 0044115 0 0 0 0 15 0 15
MOHELSKI 0044289 0 0 0 0 3 0 3
BLACKBURN 0044305 0 0 0 0 2 0 2
ANDERSON 0044370 0 0 0 0 3 0 3
PITKANEN 0044453 0 0 0 0 52 1 53
GRAY 0049429 0 0 0 0 34 3 37
CARROLL 0049478 0 0 0 0 30 4 34
DYSON 0049544 0 0 0 0 31 4 35
WAGAR 0049569 0 0 0 0 51 5 56
CASLER 0051003 0 0 0 0 5 1 6
FRISCO 0051029 0 0 0 0 9 4 13
SAMUEL 0055558 0 0 0 0 3 0 3
GOBERNATZ 0055582 0 0 0 0 33 1 34
NELSON 0055608 0 0 0 0 3 1 4
FAIR 0061747 0 0 0 0 44 11 55
FRERICHS 0062026 0 0 0 0 37 5 42
MULDER 0062091 0 0 0 0 70 10 80
WISEMAN 0062125 0 0 0 0 7 1 8
DILLON 0062430 0 0 0 0 81 12 93
VIELWEBER 0070920 0 0 0 0 78 4 82
RATTEI 0070979 0 0 0 0 54 5 59
CANAVAN 0072199 0 0 0 0 65 8 73
POPPEN 0072207 0 0 0 0 29 0 29
WESTBERG 0072926 0 0 0 0 3 0 3
SWANSON 0072934 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
BROWE 0072983 0 0 0 0 12 1 13
BODIN 0072991 0 0 0 0 10 0 10
LINNA 0073346 0 0 0 0 8 0 8
GERDES 0077081 0 0 0 0 8 0 8
CARRIERE 0077099 0 0 0 0 56 9 65
LIPPERT 0077149 0 0 0 0 45 7 52
HILTNER 0077156 0 0 0 0 53 8 61
SCHILL 0087148 0 0 0 0 18 0 18
GINGERICH 0087163 0 0 0 0 13 0 13



Qe R
=

ggUO

]

C|C|gNUUJUEZEMW'ﬂUJ!OOQWOUQI—]QCIFU"U'HB:IHU

BURLINGTON CREW CONSIST PRODUCTIVITY REPORT RTE725-A
NORTHERN PAY-PERIOD 06/2022 SENIORITY DISTRICT 01lR/2022 04/01/22

PAGE 2

------- PROTECTED SHARES------- ------PRODUCTIVITY FUND------

EMPLOYEE YTD ---THIS PERIOD--- YTD SHORT CREW TRIPS AS COND/FORE

NAME NUMBER PRIOR TRIPS VAC ADJ TOTAL PRIOR TRIPS ADJ TOTAL
NOWICKI 0087999 0 0 0 0 24 0 24
ANDERSON 0089326 0 0 0 0 57 10 67
MUEHLBAUER 0089367 0 0 0 0 68 8 76
BENJEGERDES 0089409 0 0 0 0 27 4 31
PLINSKI 0089425 0 0 0 0 24 0 24
SINGSANK 0089748 0 0 0 0 10 0 10
JONES 0089789 0 0 0 0 55 9 64
BANNOR 0089797 0 0 0 0 76 6 82
KLUVER 0089821 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
BOYLE 0091348 0 0 0 0 34 0 34
DITTMER 0091413 0 0 0 0 12 0 12
WALDNER 0091652 0 0 0 0 79 9 88
MILES 0091678 0 0 0 0 88 9 97
HAHN 0091983 0 0 0 0 5 12 17
IVERSON 0098178 0 0 0 0 17 2 19
LILJEGREN 0098186 0 0 0 0 77 11 88
LINDER 0098194 0 0 0 0 36 6 42
ROSENAU 0098228 0 0 0 0 29 0 29
CROUSE 0106690 0 0 0 0 16 1 17
MARSHALL 0106765 0 0 0 0 2 1 3
KAUER 0107029 0 0 0 0 47 9 56
STEEN 0107201 0 0 0 0 3 1 4
ALLARD 0107920 0 0 0 0 16 3 19
LIND 0127910 0 0 0 0 53 8 61
BRZEZINSKI 0127944 0 0 0 0 27 6 33
NOPONEN 0128686 0 0 0 0 13 3 16
BALDING 0128694 0 0 0 0 7 0 7
NELSON 0132266 0 0 0 0 24 5 29
PAUFF 0132357 0 0 0 0 67 5 72
HLAVA 0138560 0 0 0 0 8 0 8
ROUSE 0138586 0 0 0 0 6 10 16
MUTSCH 0138602 0 0 0 0 14 1 15
YLITALO 0138925 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
LISDAHL 0138941 0 0 0 0 19 0 19
SWENSON 0142935 0 0 0 0 9 2 11
EVANGELIST 0142968 0 0 0 0 2 4 6
HAGEMAN 0148973 0 0 0 0 2 0 2
RIVAS 0149187 0 0 0 0 35 5 40
REGENNITTER 0149203 0 0 0 0 21 2 23
CHIPMAN 0150136 0 0 0 0 42 5 47
FIELD 0150151 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
FREEMAN 0150169 0 0 0 0 7 0 7
GREEN 0150193 0 0 0 0 35 5 40
LARSON 0150227 0 0 0 0 21 4 25
BUECHLER 0150268 0 0 0 0 4 0 4
BREYER 0159103 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
HAUSCHILD 0159137 0 0 0 0 5 2 7
JOHNK 0159152 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
KRISAK 0159160 0 0 0 0 6 3 9
BAUER 0159392 0 0 0 0 36 6 42
BORGEN 0159400 0 0 0 0 21 4 25
MYRUM 0159475 0 0 0 0 45 7 52
RONNING 0159509 0 0 0 0 39 4 43
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------- PROTECTED SHARES------- ------PRODUCTIVITY FUND------

EMPLOYEE YTD ---THIS PERIOD--- YTD SHORT CREW TRIPS AS COND/FORE

NAME NUMBER PRIOR TRIPS VAC ADJ TOTAL PRIOR TRIPS ADJ TOTAL
AKEMANN 0159533 0 0 0 0 17 6 23
JOKI 0159947 0 0 0 0 13 0 13
HOFF 0170134 0 0 0 0 5 0 5
WILKIN 0170217 0 0 0 0 28 7 35
KOEHLER 0171074 0 0 0 0 2 0 2
LOFGREN 0171082 0 0 0 0 6 0 6
ROSE 0175554 0 0 0 0 25 4 29
PROHASKA 0175935 0 0 0 0 11 0 11
WOLFF 0176214 0 0 0 0 27 3 30
QUIGGLE 0197988 0 0 0 0 5 0 5
BUHR 0198044 0 0 0 0 6 0 6
GUSTAFSON 0198069 0 0 0 0 11 0 11
JOHNSON 0198085 0 0 0 0 25 6 31
KENT 0198093 0 0 0 0 55 5 60
ZLOTKOWSKI 0198150 0 0 0 0 65 1 66
JOHNSON 0198572 0 0 0 0 46 0 46
LYNN 0199497 0 0 0 0 70 7 77
SCHERER 0218149 0 0 0 0 4 2 6
SWENSON 0224592 0 0 0 0 45 8 53
WALN 0224600 0 0 0 0 2 4 6
CARLSON 0224717 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
RAKOVICH 0224790 0 0 0 0 33 0 33
KUSCH 0226985 0 0 0 0 3 0 3
BADE 0227033 0 0 0 0 34 3 37
SHERRILL 0227108 0 0 0 0 68 9 77
JARVIS 0227587 0 0 0 0 24 0 24
SWANSON 0240507 0 0 0 0 43 4 47
MILLER 0247726 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
WARREN 0247833 0 0 0 0 72 7 79
BRASURE 0252338 0 0 0 0 56 8 64
MIOSEK 0254623 0 0 0 0 37 5 42
BENNETT 0255240 0 0 0 0 1 1 2
MINGS 0255521 0 0 0 0 2 0 2
ALDRICH 0255539 0 0 0 0 35 2 37
GREINER 0255745 0 0 0 0 60 1 71
BITZ 0257477 0 0 0 0 16 0 16
KUELBS 0259580 0 0 0 0 40 5 45
MATHIASON 0260943 0 0 0 0 15 0 15
HEIL 0260950 0 0 0 0 8 2 10
EVANS 0260976 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
BASHAM 0264838 0 0 0 0 7 0 7
ROGERS 0275362 0 0 0 0 10 3 13
KEEFE 0283622 0 0 0 0 49 0 49
BOLEN 0287219 0 0 0 0 44 6 50
WOOD 0294124 0 0 0 0 9 0 9
MILLER 0294132 0 0 0 0 34 4 38
NYBERG 0294199 0 0 0 0 27 0 27
JONES 0295014 0 0 0 0 63 1 74
SCHICKLING 0295428 0 0 0 0 5 6 11
ZENS 0295485 0 0 0 0 7 0 7
SPONSLER 0295691 0 0 0 0 68 6 74
DANIELSON 0297960 0 0 0 0 57 8 65
GUNDERSON 0298919 0 0 0 0 33 4 37
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EMPLOYEE YTD ---THIS PERIOD--- YTD SHORT CREW TRIPS AS COND/FORE

NAME NUMBER PRIOR TRIPS VAC ADJ TOTAL PRIOR TRIPS ADJ TOTAL
SHULTZ 0300426 0 0 0 0 54 11 65
MERRILL 0300434 0 0 0 0 44 0 44
SCHWARTZ 0311985 0 0 0 0 15 9 24
LANDSEM 0316091 0 0 0 0 2 2 4
STOCKER 0321992 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
AMAN-BUECHLER 0322875 0 0 0 0 10 0 10
SHERROD 0322925 0 0 0 0 53 7 60
DROOG 0322958 0 0 0 0 56 5 61
DART 0323121 0 0 0 0 3 0 3
HARMS 0324178 0 0 0 0 22 4 26
COVERDELL 0324236 0 0 0 0 25 0 25
APPLEBY 0327171 0 0 0 0 4 10 14
THIRY 0336024 0 0 0 0 52 10 62
JOHNSON 0339366 0 0 0 0 62 8 70
SWANSON 0341875 0 0 0 0 29 3 32
SMITH 0342014 0 0 0 0 67 8 75
SHUFFLEBARGER 0342097 0 0 0 0 48 2 50
LEGEROS 0343137 0 0 0 0 32 0 32
EVENSON 0357848 0 0 0 0 23 2 25
RIEWER 0358127 0 0 0 0 13 0 13
IMHOFF 0362574 0 0 0 0 36 2 38
NEAL 0363820 0 0 0 0 21 1 22
DOLS 0363838 0 0 0 0 18 2 20
DE LUNA 0363895 0 0 0 0 51 3 54
PECK 0368340 0 0 0 0 22 3 25
SORENSEN 1031020 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
CONNORS 1056837 0 0 0 0 12 0 12
GABRIEL JR 1083609 0 0 0 0 83 9 92
SULLIVAN 1099290 0 0 0 0 10 0 10
ANDERSON 1138866 0 0 0 0 82 6 88
LAHR 1142025 0 0 0 0 67 8 75
CLUKA JR 1147552 0 0 0 0 61 9 70
OLSON 1160373 0 0 0 0 72 12 84
HAUGEN WADSWOR 1163161 0 0 0 0 18 2 20
SHATSWELL 1241405 0 0 0 0 65 10 75
SEXTON 1293026 0 0 0 0 40 0 40
GILBERTSON 1466432 0 0 0 0 30 3 33
GEURTZ 1467232 0 0 0 0 68 9 77
MARCOTTE 1467281 0 0 0 0 89 12 101
LARSEN 1479120 0 0 0 0 80 7 87
ARO 1487206 0 0 0 0 86 12 98
NAYLOR 1494632 0 0 0 0 30 4 34
BAATZ 1521301 0 0 0 0 59 6 65
SEIM 1522283 0 0 0 0 8 0 8
WRIGHT 1523042 0 0 0 0 62 6 68
SEIM 1565142 0 0 0 0 15 4 19
CRITCHLEY 1565431 0 0 0 0 23 0 23
GAREIS 1594126 0 0 0 0 10 0 10
HOLZERLAND 1596766 0 0 0 0 35 1 36
WASKOM 1598796 0 0 0 0 31 5 36
SMITH 1605229 0 0 0 0 71 12 83
JENNY 1605781 0 0 0 0 65 7 72
JOHNSON 1615178 0 0 0 0 2 0 2
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EMPLOYEE YTD ---THIS PERIOD--- YTD SHORT CREW TRIPS AS COND/FORE

NAME NUMBER PRIOR TRIPS VAC ADJ TOTAL PRIOR TRIPS ADJ TOTAL
ALMICH 1615624 0 0 0 0 71 10 81
OLSON 1615723 0 0 0 0 9 0 9
PARISIEN SR 1620095 0 0 0 0 4 0 4
MILLER 1629914 0 0 0 0 23 0 23
RUDOLF 1638568 0 0 0 0 4 0 4
DUPHORN 1639103 0 0 0 0 24 0 24
GRAY 1639756 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
OSTERMANN 1639939 0 0 0 0 31 3 34
WANNER 1639962 0 0 0 0 26 2 28
VANEPS 1641752 0 0 0 0 42 4 46
DEROO 1642552 0 0 0 0 0 6 6
VOLKER 1644145 0 0 0 0 73 12 85
REIS 1646678 0 0 0 0 13 1 14
ERICKSON 1649623 0 0 0 0 30 5 35
VISETH 1651744 0 0 0 0 10 0 10
ABBOTT 1658020 0 0 0 0 4 0 4
KARLSTAD 1660315 0 0 0 0 84 6 90
RANDALL 1661156 0 0 0 0 26 6 32
BECKER 1661271 0 0 0 0 28 4 32
MUTH 1661297 0 0 0 0 13 3 16
VANRADEN 1661305 0 0 0 0 0 3 3
JENSEN 1662766 0 0 0 0 39 5 44
RIGGS 1667369 0 0 0 0 85 8 93
VOLK 1667427 0 0 0 0 43 9 52
BRAKE 1667575 0 0 0 0 4 1 5
FROST 1668227 0 0 0 0 68 10 78
STOCK 1668409 0 0 0 0 19 0 19
HOEGER 1668896 0 0 0 0 33 4 37
GOEDE 1669167 0 0 0 0 30 2 32
BRAUNAGEL 1669837 0 0 0 0 2 0 2
NELSON 1669852 0 0 0 0 22 0 22
SCHMITZ 1669878 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
DUPHORN 1670074 0 0 0 0 20 1 21
HOILAND 1670645 0 0 0 0 3 0 3
PEARSON 1676436 0 0 0 0 51 6 57
KILDAHL 1678481 0 0 0 0 41 4 45
HOLLANDER 1678580 0 0 0 0 58 10 68
WALBERG 1679786 0 0 0 0 26 7 33
LARSON 1686690 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
NORDMEYER 1686724 0 0 0 0 5 0 5
TWEETON 1688118 0 0 0 0 12 2 14
DEYO 1698398 0 0 0 0 72 12 84
SATHER 1698448 0 0 0 0 32 4 36
STENSON 1699222 0 0 0 0 12 4 16
LITTLE 1700210 0 0 0 0 51 12 63
BREIDENBACH 1700392 0 0 0 0 5 0 5
KURZWEG 1705128 0 0 0 0 24 5 29
RETZLAFF 1707249 0 0 0 0 2 1 3
BROWN 1708387 0 0 0 0 22 6 28
NORLING 1709310 0 0 0 0 3 0 3
VOELLER 1710128 0 0 0 0 88 11 99
WOLFF 1720846 0 0 0 0 52 9 61
KITZMANN 1721356 0 0 0 0 78 10 88
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EMPLOYEE YTD ---THIS PERIOD--- YTD SHORT CREW TRIPS AS COND/FORE

NAME NUMBER PRIOR TRIPS VAC ADJ TOTAL PRIOR TRIPS ADJ TOTAL
JURY 1725274 0 0 0 0 2 0 2
FONKEN 1760800 0 0 0 0 79 11 90
SHELLITO 1760941 0 0 0 0 2 0 2
ALMEN 1761493 0 0 0 0 43 5 48
FOY SR 1761519 0 0 0 0 44 3 47
DAO 1761527 0 0 0 0 35 4 39
KELLER 1761659 0 0 0 0 41 4 45
SCHRAMM 1761717 0 0 0 0 69 9 78
SPICER 1761857 0 0 0 0 58 8 66
SWARTOS 1762251 0 0 0 0 40 9 49
WILMES 1763366 0 0 0 0 75 10 85
ESCOBAR 1768118 0 0 0 0 26 3 29
HEGREBERG 1768167 0 0 0 0 6 0 6
OSBORN 1768191 0 0 0 0 52 8 60
RABOIN 1768233 0 0 0 0 41 0 41
MUELLER 1768365 0 0 0 0 54 8 62
JOHNSON 1768514 0 0 0 0 67 9 76
ALBRO 1769603 0 0 0 0 38 5 43
MOHR 1769777 0 0 0 0 78 10 88
THORSON 1769884 0 0 0 0 2 1 3
SCHMID 1771831 0 0 0 0 35 3 38
HORTON 1783463 0 0 0 0 24 3 27
AAGARD 1784826 0 0 0 0 38 4 42
KASTNER 1784883 0 0 0 0 77 12 89
ARNDT 1786003 0 0 0 0 76 12 88
MINGS 3022555 0 0 0 0 36 7 43
HACKER 3022621 0 0 0 0 2 0 2
WHEELER 3024213 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
RICHARDS 3025376 0 0 0 0 30 9 39
KISSINGER JR 3026101 0 0 0 0 35 9 44
PARKER 3032901 0 0 0 0 21 1 22
WILLIAMS 3032919 0 0 0 0 48 3 51
CARRICK 3036233 0 0 0 0 44 5 49
YUKER 3038734 0 0 0 0 53 10 63
MALLORY 3053816 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
SCHLICHT 3055829 0 0 0 0 2 3 5
DELUNEY 3056736 0 0 0 0 40 3 43
DANDURAND 3070430 0 0 0 0 4 0 4
CHARLTON 3072667 0 0 0 0 6 0 6
GEFFRE 3072972 0 0 0 0 20 3 23
RANSFORD 3073186 0 0 0 0 40 2 42
MERCADO 3076213 0 0 0 0 18 9 27
LOPEZ 3076221 0 0 0 0 9 1 10
JORGENSON 3077757 0 0 0 0 3 0 3
BAKER 3079340 0 0 0 0 12 0 12
SAVILLE 3080231 0 0 0 0 8 0 8
KESSEL 3080249 0 0 0 0 2 0 2
CARLSON 3081064 0 0 0 0 30 2 32
MOINUDDIN 3081262 0 0 0 0 0 2 2
JUNIEL 3084571 0 0 0 0 15 2 17
MCGARVEY 3084654 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
MONSON 3087707 0 0 0 0 30 4 34
BELTON 3087756 0 0 0 0 9 1 10
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STEFFENS 3140829
PEARSON 7324262
JANZEN 7327992
CARLSON 7331176
JOHNSON 7343478
STINE 7421381
ACKERMAN 7428113
SCHERMERHORN 7429939
ENGELBREKT 7430606
CONWAY 7450992
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BURLINGTON
NORTHERN

EMPLOYEE
NAME NUMBER
DEMMERS 0014365
PERRY 0014399
DANIELOWSKI 0025833
CONNER 0025841
ANDERSON 0025858
BEIERLEIN 0025866
ZAHRADKA 0025890
RICH 0025916
ROTHENBUELER 0025932
HARTER 0026047
BLOMQUIST JR. 0026658
COLUCCI 0026674
HOLMES 0032458
JOHANSSON 0032474
DANCHO 0032490
PHILLIPS 0032508
PHILBLAD 0032524
MORRIS 0032532
SWANSON 0032631
PITZ 0043232
SPILLMAN 0044115
HEDBERG 0044123
LAWSON 0044396
KUHLMEY 0044404
FORESTER 0044412
PETERSON 0049486
MALEKEBU 0049502
EBELING 0049536
WANDERSEE 0049551
WAGAR 0049569
PEIRCE 0062067
WISEMAN 0062125
NOBLE 0072900
WESTBERG 0072926
LINNA 0073346
GERDES 0077081
KOHMAN 0077107
KIEFER 0089342
MUEHLBAUER 0089367
DEMINSKY 0089391
HALLEN 0089417
PLINSKI 0089425
JONES 0089789
BUTTWEILER 0089813
KLUVER 0089821
HAHN 0091983
IVERSON 0098178
LINDER 0098194
ROSENAU 0098228
SLOAN 0098244
THOMPSON 0107086
HAMMER 0108407
WILSON 0108480

PAY-PERIOD 06/2022 SENIORITY DISTRICT 01Y/2022

[eNeNeoNeNeNoNeNoNeNoNeNoNeNoNeNoNeloNeNoNe oo loNeNoNeNo oo oo oo o NeNoNe oo oo oo oo oo oo o Ne No]

CREW CONSIST PRODUCTIVITY REPORT

-PROTECTED SHARES
---THIS PERIOD---
TRIPS

[eNeNeoNeNelNoNeNoNeNoNeNoNeNoNeNoNeloNeNoNeNoNeNloNeNoNeNoNoNo oo oo NoNeNoNe oo oo oo oo oo oo o Ne No]

YTD

VAC ADJ TOTAL

[eNeNoNeNoNeoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNeoNoNoNeNoNoNoNe oo NoNeNoNoNoNoNo o NoNoNoNeoNoNeNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNo o

[eNeNoNeNoNeoNoNoNoNeoNoNoNoNeoNoNeoNoNoNeNoNoNoNe oo NoNeNoNoNo e NoNoNoNoNoNoNo oo o NoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNo NoJ

RTE725-A
04/01/22
PAGE 8

------ PRODUCTIVITY FUND------
SHORT CREW TRIPS AS COND/FORE
PRIOR TRIPS ADJ TOTAL

[

[

[

[

[

[
OBRHFHOOOOONMNNOOKBROHONMNNOOOOHOBMRWOWOHRKORNMNNMNUIOBMROBPRWOWHKONMNKFORNMNNMREREO



l—]C|EEENZSUEWl‘ﬂClI:I:IC|t‘ﬂtﬂUUNtﬂmzI:l:ll:l:lUNI—]QQUZUJNE!OOUEUQUQQHQQ'UM

BURLINGTON CREW CONSIST PRODUCTIVITY REPORT RTE725-A
NORTHERN PAY-PERIOD 06/2022 SENIORITY DISTRICT 01Y/2022 04/01/22

PAGE 9

------- PROTECTED SHARES------- ------PRODUCTIVITY FUND------

EMPLOYEE YTD ---THIS PERIOD--- YTD SHORT CREW TRIPS AS COND/FORE

NAME NUMBER PRIOR TRIPS VAC ADJ TOTAL PRIOR TRIPS ADJ TOTAL
GRAHAM 0108498 0 0 0 0 29 3 32
LIND 0127910 0 0 0 0 2 1 3
OLSON 0127936 0 0 0 0 29 4 33
BRZEZINSKI 0127944 0 0 0 0 15 1 16
SMITH 0128611 0 0 0 0 22 4 26
TEETERS 0128637 0 0 0 0 26 5 31
NOPONEN 0128686 0 0 0 0 4 0 4
NELSON 0132266 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
HLAVA 0138560 0 0 0 0 15 2 17
ROUSE 0138586 0 0 0 0 26 0 26
MUTSCH 0138602 0 0 0 0 16 7 23
DOSTERT 0138651 0 0 0 0 18 1 19
YLITALO 0138925 0 0 0 0 16 0 16
LISDAHL 0138941 0 0 0 0 19 3 22
HAGEMAN 0148973 0 0 0 0 3 0 3
LAKES 0149005 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
MADISON 0149013 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
RIVAS 0149187 0 0 0 0 2 0 2
REGENNITTER 0149203 0 0 0 0 6 3 9
LARSON 0150227 0 0 0 0 5 1 6
BAUER 0159392 0 0 0 0 3 1 4
DEWEERDT 0159418 0 0 0 0 27 5 32
DRIGANS 0159426 0 0 0 0 21 2 23
REYNOLDS 0159491 0 0 0 0 28 2 30
RONNING 0159509 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
SWANSON 0159525 0 0 0 0 23 4 27
AKEMANN 0159533 0 0 0 0 1 1 2
JOKI 0159947 0 0 0 0 22 2 24
HARRISON 0160499 0 0 0 0 14 2 16
FORBES 0160507 0 0 0 0 18 0 18
LANGER 0170142 0 0 0 0 20 3 23
SOSINSKI 0170183 0 0 0 0 2 2 4
WILKIN 0170217 0 0 0 0 7 0 7
KOEHLER 0171074 0 0 0 0 13 2 15
LOFGREN 0171082 0 0 0 0 21 5 26
MILLER 0171124 0 0 0 0 5 0 5
PROHASKA 0175935 0 0 0 0 2 0 2
WOLFF 0176214 0 0 0 0 11 0 11
DERRIG 0178384 0 0 0 0 41 0 41
GUSTAFSON 0198069 0 0 0 0 6 0 6
HEDY 0198077 0 0 0 0 11 0 11
JOHNSON 0198085 0 0 0 0 7 0 7
KENT 0198093 0 0 0 0 4 4 8
SWENSON 0224592 0 0 0 0 2 0 2
WALN 0224600 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
AIKIN 0224709 0 0 0 0 4 0 4
CARLSON 0224717 0 0 0 0 21 3 24
RAKOVICH 0224790 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
ANDERSON 0226407 0 0 0 0 6 5 11
ESPINOZA 0227140 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
HAMMERSMITH 0227793 0 0 0 0 12 0 12
OTTO 0228122 0 0 0 0 5 2 7
MCKEOWN 0235663 0 0 0 0 10 0 10
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------- PROTECTED SHARES------- ------PRODUCTIVITY FUND------

EMPLOYEE YTD ---THIS PERIOD--- YTD SHORT CREW TRIPS AS COND/FORE

NAME NUMBER PRIOR TRIPS VAC ADJ TOTAL PRIOR TRIPS ADJ TOTAL
CARLSON J.R. 0240374 0 0 0 0 21 0 21
GILLESPIE 0240382 0 0 0 0 9 0 9
WALDEN 0252403 0 0 0 0 16 0 16
MIOSEK 0254623 0 0 0 0 1 3 4
ZAMBACK 0254649 0 0 0 0 18 0 18
BENNETT 0255240 0 0 0 0 20 2 22
GREINER 0255745 0 0 0 0 2 0 2
DECOUX 0256818 0 0 0 0 25 4 29
OSTHEIMER 0256826 0 0 0 0 65 11 76
STIGSELL 0257816 0 0 0 0 16 4 20
MATHIASON 0260943 0 0 0 0 21 0 21
HEIL 0260950 0 0 0 0 13 0 13
OLUND 0260984 0 0 0 0 30 3 33
PAYNE 0283549 0 0 0 0 35 0 35
KEEFE 0283622 0 0 0 0 6 11 17
HAGGLUND 0285189 0 0 0 0 1 5 6
ERICKSON 0293506 0 0 0 0 19 3 22
JENC 0294082 0 0 0 0 23 4 27
WOOD 0294124 0 0 0 0 4 2 6
HANSON 0294165 0 0 0 0 30 4 34
NYBERG 0294199 0 0 0 0 6 1 7
ROBERTS 0294876 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
ZENS 0295485 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
GUNDERSON 0298919 0 0 0 0 5 0 5
LANNERS 0299909 0 0 0 0 10 0 10
MERRILL 0300434 0 0 0 0 2 0 2
BARNHART JR 0301655 0 0 0 0 0 3 3
STOCKER 0321992 0 0 0 0 4 1 5
SHERROD 0322925 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
ERICKSON 0322933 0 0 0 0 40 9 49
HARMS 0324178 0 0 0 0 18 0 18
COVERDELL 0324236 0 0 0 0 18 8 26
VIGGIANO 0333138 0 0 0 0 2 0 2
THIRY 0336024 0 0 0 0 3 0 3
DUVAL 0339325 0 0 0 0 17 3 20
SWANSON 0341875 0 0 0 0 2 1 3
SHUFFLEBARGER 0342097 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
LEGEROS 0343137 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
RIEWER 0358127 0 0 0 0 26 3 29
IMHOFF 0362574 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
NEAL 0363820 0 0 0 0 15 1 16
DOLS 0363838 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
DE LUNA 0363895 0 0 0 0 2 0 2
CAMPBELL 1067347 0 0 0 0 91 7 98
LAHR 1142025 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
HAGGERTY 1142595 0 0 0 0 12 2 14
NICHOLS 1147461 0 0 0 0 64 8 72
NELSON 1160357 0 0 0 0 2 0 2
WANDERSEE 1160415 0 0 0 0 29 5 34
REYNOLDS 1217769 0 0 0 0 96 12 108
SEXTON 1293026 0 0 0 0 3 0 3
ZAPPITELLO 1414036 0 0 0 0 69 9 78
MINNICK 1479005 0 0 0 0 49 0 49



BURLINGTON

NORTHERN

NAME

FIKE
CARLSON
VOYNICH
ENGEBRETSON
HEDLUND
MOODY
SCHULTZ
ADAM
DAURIA
HENTGES
JENNY
VANCE
DACK
AMORIELLO
CONOVER
HORNISCH
HAMILTON JR
STARR JR
LATSCHER JR
SCHULTE
FLOE
LINGS
SEGUIN
STUERMER
FLANDRICH JR
PERRAULT
WEATHERLY
LORIMOR
PETERSON
WILLIAMS
SMITH
URDAHL
MONELL
MATTSON
PRIOLA
DAVIES
MOE
NIMENS
SPRINGER
EICHNER
MILLIKEN
PEARSON
BARKER
KEENER
SMASAL
COLLETTE
MILOVANOVIC
MILLER
HOWLAND
HOVE
GOODE
STENSON
KRUEGER

EMPLOYEE
NUMBER

14944091
1494848
1533132
1533157
1533181
1562636
1566314
1566751
1595057
1599539
1605781
1611185
1611292
1611318
1613371
1615335
1616150
1620350
1640739
1641299
1642446
1642578
1642602
1642610
1644228
1650571
1651066
1657907
1659853
1659861
1660422
1660430
1660620
1662592
1667625
1667872
1668201
1668219
1669381
1670090
1676295
1676436
1677251
1678408
1678663
1678697
1697168
1697192
1697952
1698018
1698406
1699222
1719038

CREW CONSIST PRODUCTIVITY REPORT
PAY-PERIOD 06/2022 SENIORITY DISTRICT 01Y/2022

PROTECTED SHARES
---THIS PERIOD---
VAC ADJ TOTAL

PRODUCTIVITY FUND
SHORT CREW TRIPS AS COND/FORE
PRIOR TRIPS ADJ TOTAL
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BURLINGTON
NORTHERN

EMPLOYEE
NAME NUMBER
KRAS 1719103
WOLFF 1720846
POTOCNIK 1730787
BRIGGS 1760669
HENNESSEY II 1760693
SCHRAMM 1761717
SHABERT SR 1761725
SKUDSTAD 1761733
SPICER 1761857
SCHOOLEY 1762889
HEGREBERG 1768167
HENTGES 1768175
RABOIN 1768233
UTT 1768258
MUELLER 1768365
DEWITT 1768431
MARTINEZ 1768456
HOULE 1772466
DWYER 1773761
VOELK 1777069
KING 1783471
MARR 1783489
TOTH 1783513
SLAVIK 1784016
PETERS 1784909
HOFFMAN 2606002
HACKER 3022621
WHEELER 3024213
QUINN 3059979
RANSFORD 3073186
LENZ 3073525
MERCADO 3076213
LOPEZ 3076221
BAKER 3079340
SAVILLE 3080231
KESSEL 3080249
CARLSON 3081064
MOINUDDIN 3081262
JUNIEL 3084571
MCGARVEY 3084654
COURTEAU 3085651
PASCHKE 3087053
BELTON 3087756
OLSON 3091147
WOLFF 7323983
ERICKSEN 7325459
TURNER 7331267
LANCOUR 7426331
GRAVES 7430168
SMITH 7430184
NOE 7443799
MORTON 7447287

SOPOCI 7447360

PAY-PERIOD 06/2022 SENIORITY DISTRICT 01Y/2022
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BURLINGTON
NORTHERN

NAME

TJ STULICH
JA BARRY

TOTAL 01Y/2022
VALUE PER SHARE

EMPLOYEE
NUMBER

7447378
7452162

3175.4813

CREW CONSIST PRODUCTIVITY REPORT RTE725-A

PAY-PERIOD 06/2022 SENIORITY DISTRICT 01Y/2022 04/01/22
PAGE 13

------- PROTECTED SHARES------- ------PRODUCTIVITY FUND------
YTD ---THIS PERIOD--- YTD SHORT CREW TRIPS AS COND/FORE
PRIOR TRIPS VAC ADJ TOTAL PRIOR TRIPS ADJ TOTAL
0 0 0 0 46 4 50

0 0 0 0 4 0 4

96 11 0 107 6268 774 7042
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------- PROTECTED SHARES-------
EMPLOYEE YTD ---THIS PERIOD--- YTD

------ PRODUCTIVITY FUND------
SHORT CREW TRIPS AS COND/FORE

NAME NUMBER PRIOR TRIPS VAC ADJ TOTAL PRIOR TRIPS ADJ TOTAL
LENZ 0014357 0 0 0 0 26 3 29
DEMMERS 0014365 0 0 0 0 18 1 19
PERRY 0014399 0 0 0 0 6 0 6
LOPEZ 0014480 0 0 0 0 5 0 5
KURPIUS 0026344 0 0 0 0 12 0 12
MUSCHA 0026351 0 0 0 0 65 7 72
SMETTE 0026377 0 0 0 0 46 8 54
HAISLEY 0026401 0 0 0 0 22 0 22
ZAMAN 0026443 0 0 0 0 23 5 28
HOFFART 0026500 0 0 0 0 19 0 19
FAIAI 0026526 0 0 0 0 20 2 22
KELLER 0026559 0 0 0 0 9 0 9
HEID 0026609 0 0 0 0 9 1 10
STECKLER 0026625 0 0 0 0 9 3 12
KUEHN 0030528 0 0 0 0 30 4 34
SCHMITT 0030536 0 0 0 0 41 4 45
RUDOLF 0031047 0 0 0 0 56 7 63
FIELDS 0032417 0 0 0 0 13 0 13
HOFFART 0034397 0 0 0 0 35 3 38
LEE 0034405 0 0 0 0 18 2 20
HAVERLUCK 0034413 0 0 0 0 36 1 37
GILLESPIE 0034439 0 0 0 0 25 2 27
ZIETZ 0034462 0 0 0 0 15 3 18
MONLEY 0039834 0 0 0 0 35 3 38
MANDT 0042721 0 0 0 0 12 0 12
REUER 0042739 0 0 0 0 24 4 28
HERBERHOLZ 0042747 0 0 0 0 5 0 5
FRICKE 0042770 0 0 0 0 4 2 6
MESSMER 0042812 0 0 0 0 5 0 5
DAWSON 0042820 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
SAVAGEAU 0042838 0 0 0 0 14 0 14
PITZER 0042846 0 0 0 0 4 2 6
KRASKEY 0043117 0 0 0 0 24 7 31
MACE 0043125 0 0 0 0 36 4 40
VOLK 0043364 0 0 0 0 51 3 54
COLQUHOUN 0044024 0 0 0 0 26 1 27
FENNER 0044057 0 0 0 0 51 6 57
JOHANNECK 0044065 0 0 0 0 12 1 13
DUNN 0044081 0 0 0 0 39 4 43
SPILLMAN 0044115 0 0 0 0 4 0 4
MOHELSKI 0044289 0 0 0 0 39 6 45
BLACKBURN 0044305 0 0 0 0 52 5 57
SHIPLEY 0044321 0 0 0 0 15 0 15
HAMILTON 0044354 0 0 0 0 29 4 33
ANDERSON 0044370 0 0 0 0 64 8 72
PITKANEN 0044453 0 0 0 0 2 0 2
BEAVER 0048090 0 0 0 0 22 0 22
GRAY 0049429 0 0 0 0 30 4 34
CARROLL 0049478 0 0 0 0 31 2 33
DYSON 0049544 0 0 0 0 30 4 34
WAGAR 0049569 0 0 0 0 21 1 22
CASLER 0051003 0 0 0 0 51 7 58
FRISCO 0051029 0 0 0 0 41 5 46



BURLINGTON CREW CONSIST PRODUCTIVITY REPORT RTE725-A
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------- PROTECTED SHARES------- ------PRODUCTIVITY FUND------

EMPLOYEE YTD ---THIS PERIOD--- YTD SHORT CREW TRIPS AS COND/FORE

NAME NUMBER PRIOR TRIPS VAC ADJ TOTAL PRIOR TRIPS ADJ TOTAL
KNUTSON 0055525 0 0 0 0 3 0 3
KNIERT 0055541 0 0 0 0 77 1 88
SAMUEL 0055558 0 0 0 0 8 0 8
GOBERNATZ 0055582 0 0 0 0 40 2 42
NELSON 0055608 0 0 0 0 49 6 55
GUEVARA 0066035 0 0 0 0 29 2 31
WILLIAMS 0066043 0 0 0 0 18 0 18
EMINETH 0066183 0 0 0 0 6 1 7
BUTMAN 0066209 0 0 0 0 38 0 38
WRIGHTHOUSE 0066225 0 0 0 0 7 1 8
EKSTROM 0066548 0 0 0 0 10 0 10
SEIFERT 0066589 0 0 0 0 5 0 5
LAIDLAW 0070896 0 0 0 0 2 1 3
KENNEDY 0070904 0 0 0 0 29 5 34
CANAVAN 0072199 0 0 0 0 7 1 8
WESTBERG 0072926 0 0 0 0 3 0 3
BROWE 0072983 0 0 0 0 12 1 13
BODIN 0072991 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
LINNA 0073346 0 0 0 0 3 0 3
THIESCHAFER 0074237 0 0 0 0 61 9 70
BRITTAIN 0074286 0 0 0 0 74 1 85
ADAMS 0074344 0 0 0 0 65 8 73
VETTER 0075556 0 0 0 0 2 0 2
SNIDER 0075572 0 0 0 0 6 0 6
MINDT 0075846 0 0 0 0 32 2 34
SNYDER 0076059 0 0 0 0 39 4 43
GERDES 0077081 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
CARRIERE 0077099 0 0 0 0 18 2 20
LIPPERT 0077149 0 0 0 0 12 3 15
HILTNER 0077156 0 0 0 0 6 1 7
SCHILL 0087148 0 0 0 0 24 0 24
GINGERICH 0087163 0 0 0 0 59 5 64
HANNEMAN 0087197 0 0 0 0 2 0 2
NOWICKI 0087999 0 0 0 0 32 2 34
ANDERSON 0089326 0 0 0 0 13 1 14
MUEHLBAUER 0089367 0 0 0 0 23 3 26
BENJEGERDES 0089409 0 0 0 0 25 4 29
PLINSKI 0089425 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
WILLIAMS 0089730 0 0 0 0 11 0 11
SINGSANK 0089748 0 0 0 0 56 4 60
JONES 0089789 0 0 0 0 5 0 5
BANNOR 0089797 0 0 0 0 5 0 5
BOEHLER 0090688 0 0 0 0 4 0 4
BERMAN 0092056 0 0 0 0 15 4 19
IVERSON 0098178 0 0 0 0 14 3 17
LILJEGREN 0098186 0 0 0 0 7 0 7
LINDER 0098194 0 0 0 0 4 0 4
ROSENAU 0098228 0 0 0 0 2 0 2
CARR 0106682 0 0 0 0 25 0 25
CROUSE 0106690 0 0 0 0 59 5 64
PULCZINSKI 0106740 0 0 0 0 43 1 44
MARSHALL 0106765 0 0 0 0 13 0 13
SANCHEZ 0106773 0 0 0 0 50 6 56
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------- PROTECTED SHARES-------
EMPLOYEE YTD ---THIS PERIOD--- YTD

------ PRODUCTIVITY FUND------
SHORT CREW TRIPS AS COND/FORE
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NAME NUMBER PRIOR TRIPS VAC ADJ TOTAL PRIOR TRIPS ADJ TOTAL
STEEN 0107201 0 0 0 0 15 0 15
ALLARD 0107920 0 0 0 0 35 3 38
DEPEE 0108134 0 0 0 0 4 1 5
HARRIS 0108209 0 0 0 0 30 4 34
HOULE 0108225 0 0 0 0 6 1 7
WADDELL 0108357 0 0 0 0 5 0 5
KELIM 0125690 0 0 0 0 4 0 4
STAUTZ 0125765 0 0 0 0 22 8 30
LIND 0127910 0 0 0 0 3 0 3
BRZEZINSKI 0127944 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
TOWNSEND 0128488 0 0 0 0 9 0 9
NOPONEN 0128686 0 0 0 0 2 0 2
BALDING 0128694 0 0 0 0 5 0 5
NELSON 0132266 0 0 0 0 9 5 14
PAUFF 0132357 0 0 0 0 8 1 9
FISHER 0135012 0 0 0 0 17 0 17
GARNER 0135020 0 0 0 0 6 0 6
KEITH 0135103 0 0 0 0 4 0 4
MEDINA 0135111 0 0 0 0 21 5 26
WALSH 0135178 0 0 0 0 14 1 15
MUTSCH 0138602 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
REED 0142869 0 0 0 0 20 8 28
HENNINGER 0142885 0 0 0 0 68 1 79
KVAMME 0142901 0 0 0 0 26 7 33
SWENSON 0142935 0 0 0 0 33 4 37
EVANGELIST 0142968 0 0 0 0 35 4 39
CURRAN 0143248 0 0 0 0 44 3 47
LARSON 0150227 0 0 0 0 15 4 19
Joy 0154880 0 0 0 0 18 4 22
KAMPHUIS 0154955 0 0 0 0 0 2 2
ANDERSON 0158998 0 0 0 0 9 1 10
BENSE 0159053 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
BREYER 0159103 0 0 0 0 9 0 9
HAUSCHILD 0159137 0 0 0 0 30 3 33
JOHNK 0159152 0 0 0 0 10 2 12
KRISAK 0159160 0 0 0 0 38 3 41
SCHNEIDER 0159376 0 0 0 0 32 0 32
BAUER 0159392 0 0 0 0 27 0 27
BORGEN 0159400 0 0 0 0 12 2 14
MYRUM 0159475 0 0 0 0 15 1 16
RONNING 0159509 0 0 0 0 28 5 33
AKEMANN 0159533 0 0 0 0 7 1 8
FEHR 0160994 0 0 0 0 40 7 47
HOFF 0170134 0 0 0 0 3 0 3
WILKIN 0170217 0 0 0 0 3 1 4
WOLFF 0176214 0 0 0 0 5 1 6
QUIGGLE 0197988 0 0 0 0 11 2 13
ROBINSON 0198002 0 0 0 0 2 0 2
WOHL 0198028 0 0 0 0 3 0 3
BUHR 0198044 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
GUSTAFSON 0198069 0 0 0 0 3 0 3
JOHNSON 0198085 0 0 0 0 9 3 12
KENT 0198093 0 0 0 0 22 0 22
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------- PROTECTED SHARES-------
EMPLOYEE YTD ---THIS PERIOD--- YTD

------ PRODUCTIVITY FUND------
SHORT CREW TRIPS AS COND/FORE
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NAME NUMBER PRIOR TRIPS VAC ADJ TOTAL PRIOR TRIPS ADJ TOTAL
MOSCARELLO III 0198390 0 0 0 0 3 0 3
JOHNSON 0198572 0 0 0 0 14 0 14
HAYNES 0198622 0 0 0 0 59 7 66
GIETZEN 0198671 0 0 0 0 27 5 32
PRICE 0198739 0 0 0 0 22 6 28
ZELLMANN 0198770 0 0 0 0 23 6 29
GIULIANI 0214098 0 0 0 0 17 5 22
LIVINGSTON 0214569 0 0 0 0 52 4 56
SCHERER 0218149 0 0 0 0 38 2 40
GILBERTSON 0221168 0 0 0 0 3 0 3
PARKS 0221184 0 0 0 0 60 13 73
WHEELER 0221192 0 0 0 0 19 7 26
HERCEG 0221200 0 0 0 0 41 7 48
FIELDS 0221218 0 0 0 0 81 13 94
GROVES 0221226 0 0 0 0 8 1 9
BRIGGS 0222125 0 0 0 0 25 6 31
SWENSON 0224592 0 0 0 0 21 2 23
WALN 0224600 0 0 0 0 0 3 3
RAKOVICH 0224790 0 0 0 0 5 0 5
STONE 0225599 0 0 0 0 4 0 4
BLETH 0225615 0 0 0 0 2 0 2
CLIFFORD 0226225 0 0 0 0 11 2 13
MARTINEZ 0226910 0 0 0 0 11 0 11
JARVIS 0227587 0 0 0 0 4 0 4
STAPLETON 0227744 0 0 0 0 5 1 6
SALTZMAN 0236737 0 0 0 0 13 5 18
HOWARD 0238279 0 0 0 0 6 1 7
SIZEMORE 0247700 0 0 0 0 61 7 68
MILLER 0247726 0 0 0 0 33 6 39
WARREN 0247833 0 0 0 0 14 0 14
BRYANT 0248039 0 0 0 0 65 6 71
LUND 0248468 0 0 0 0 25 3 28
VANYO 0249359 0 0 0 0 66 11 77
HUGHES 0249789 0 0 0 0 4 0 4
BRASURE 0252338 0 0 0 0 8 1 9
AGUILAR 0252577 0 0 0 0 2 0 2
FISHER 0252619 0 0 0 0 3 1 4
MIOSEK 0254623 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
BENNETT 0255240 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
PRESLER 0259523 0 0 0 0 53 9 62
RANDT 0259556 0 0 0 0 23 0 23
HEIL 0260950 0 0 0 0 3 0 3
EVANS 0260976 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
VOLK 0275222 0 0 0 0 12 0 12
ROGERS 0275362 0 0 0 0 33 4 37
JOHNSON 0276790 0 0 0 0 44 8 52
HEIDINGER 0279737 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
KEEFE 0283622 0 0 0 0 11 0 11
HAFF 0288712 0 0 0 0 7 0 7
REHA 0288787 0 0 0 0 5 0 5
EASLEY 0288795 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
WOOD 0294124 0 0 0 0 3 0 3
NYBERG 0294199 0 0 0 0 14 1 15



BURLINGTON
NORTHERN

EMPLOYEE
NAME NUMBER
SCHICKLING 0295428
ZENS 0295485
DANIELSON 0297960
GUNDERSON 0298919
LUNDBY 0311753
LOMMEN 0311803
GALLAGHER 0311811
SCHWARTZ 0311985
PRINGLE 0312306
SPREHE 0314559
COWGER 0314575
MEYER 0315390
PERKEREWICZ 0315689
LANDSEM 0316091
BERTSCH 0316398
BERMAN 0317727
POTTINGER 0317859
SHERROD 0322925
HARMS 0324178
APPLEBY 0327171
THIRY 0336024
SWANSON 0341875
SEWILL 0345348
PHILLIPS 0348888
PAHL 0349084
WILKE 0349092
ATHOURISTE 0349555
EVENSON 0357848
RIEWER 0358127
NEAL 0363820
DOLS 0363838
DE LUNA 0363895
HENDERSON 0370007
HINDMAN 0370882
BEAN 0371492
CONNORS 1056837
MIKKELSEN 1063262
SULLIVAN 1099290
ANDERSON 1138866
LAHR 1142025
CLUKA JR 1147552
OLSON 1160373
HAUGEN WADSWOR 1163161
HORNER 1166073
MARTINSON 1196328
RANSIEAR 1219864
SEXTON 1293026
KRATZKE 1466366
GILBERTSON 1466432
KESSEL 1470897
LARSEN 1479120
WEST 1493527
NAYLOR 1494632

PAY-PERIOD 06/2022 SENIORITY DISTRICT 02R/2022

PRIOR
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------- PROTECTED SHARES------- ------PRODUCTIVITY FUND------

EMPLOYEE YTD ---THIS PERIOD--- YTD SHORT CREW TRIPS AS COND/FORE

NAME NUMBER PRIOR TRIPS VAC ADJ TOTAL PRIOR TRIPS ADJ TOTAL
SEIM 1522283 0 0 0 0 13 0 13
WRIGHT 1523042 0 0 0 0 5 1 6
JILEK 1565050 0 0 0 0 26 4 30
BAY 1565126 0 0 0 0 26 4 30
SEIM 1565142 0 0 0 0 28 5 33
CRITCHLEY 1565431 0 0 0 0 29 2 31
KIRCHER 1589647 0 0 0 0 8 0 8
HAGER 1593664 0 0 0 0 7 2 19
BJORGE 1593680 0 0 0 0 60 6 66
GAREIS 1594126 0 0 0 0 2 0 2
NESHEM 1597608 0 0 0 0 30 3 33
FULLER 1597699 0 0 0 0 21 8 29
NYGAARD 1597822 0 0 0 0 36 5 41
CONRAD 1598382 0 0 0 0 6 1 7
WASKOM 1598796 0 0 0 0 35 6 41
SMITH 1605229 0 0 0 0 3 1 4
JENNY 1605781 0 0 0 0 3 1 4
JOHNSON 1615178 0 0 0 0 65 9 74
PARISIEN SR 1620095 0 0 0 0 33 0 33
LEMBCKE 1622703 0 0 0 0 6 0 6
BOSSERT 1622844 0 0 0 0 22 2 24
SCHULER 1622851 0 0 0 0 36 3 39
BORCHELT 1624261 0 0 0 0 12 1 13
NIELSEN 1638444 0 0 0 0 6 0 6
HINTZ 1638519 0 0 0 0 12 1 13
KOSTER 1638543 0 0 0 0 12 2 14
RUDOLF 1638568 0 0 0 0 53 5 58
KOSANDA 1639087 0 0 0 0 30 5 35
DUPHORN 1639103 0 0 0 0 46 6 52
GRAY 1639756 0 0 0 0 52 5 57
OSTERMANN 1639939 0 0 0 0 39 5 44
WANNER 1639962 0 0 0 0 37 4 41
VANEPS 1641752 0 0 0 0 40 5 45
LENTON 1645878 0 0 0 0 28 0 28
KNUTSON 1646322 0 0 0 0 24 4 28
BURGARD 1646330 0 0 0 0 8 1 9
ERICKSON 1649623 0 0 0 0 47 4 51
BOEHM 1650670 0 0 0 0 30 5 35
VISETH 1651744 0 0 0 0 24 5 29
PFAU 1652734 0 0 0 0 34 5 39
MORTENSON 1653708 0 0 0 0 18 0 18
PITTMAN 1657881 0 0 0 0 15 1 16
GULLICKSON 1657956 0 0 0 0 9 0 9
HOLZWORTH 1657964 0 0 0 0 10 0 10
PHILLIPS 1658970 0 0 0 0 33 6 39
RANDALL 1661156 0 0 0 0 33 6 39
BECKER 1661271 0 0 0 0 34 5 39
MUTH 1661297 0 0 0 0 33 6 39
VANRADEN 1661305 0 0 0 0 0 4 4
JENSEN 1662766 0 0 0 0 33 5 38
STOCK 1668409 0 0 0 0 19 0 19
HOEGER 1668896 0 0 0 0 41 4 45
SHEPPARD 1668946 0 0 0 0 78 6 84



BURLINGTON
NORTHERN

EMPLOYEE
NAME NUMBER
SIRACUSA 1668953
GOEDE 1669167
HOUDEK 1669175
KROETSCH 1669274
BRAUNAGEL 1669837
NELSON 1669852
SCHMITZ 1669878
DUPHORN 1670074
HOILAND 1670645
PEARSON 1676436
KILDAHL 1678481
THOMAS 1679612
FRIEDT 1679695
HENLEY 1679711
MARTIN 1679802
LARSON 1686690
NORDMEYER 1686724
TWEETON 1688118
MEYER 1696822
SATHER 1698448
STENSON 1699222
DOLL 1702950
SCHNEIDER 1705094
KURZWEG 1705128
RETZLAFF 1707249
BROWN 1708387
NORLING 1709310
BRAUN 1718667
HOERNER 1718717
WOLFF 1720846
KITZMANN 1721356
SCHWARTZ 1723717
JURY 1725274
ANNEAR 1730415
SCHOLAND 1760933
SHELLITO 1760941
ALMEN 1761493
FOY SR 1761519
DAO 1761527
KELLER 1761659
SCHRAMM 1761717
HANCOCK 1761832
ESCOBAR 1768118
KLANG 1768134
HEGREBERG 1768167
RABOIN 1768233
MUELLER 1768365
JOHNSON 1768514
THORSON 1769884
SCHMID 1771831
HORTON 1783463
ROTHSCHILLER 1783539
AAGARD 1784826

PAY-PERIOD 06/2022 SENIORITY DISTRICT 02R/2022
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BURLINGTON
NORTHERN

EMPLOYEE
NAME NUMBER
SCHAAN 3033701
BOZMAN 3035631
BESEMANN 3039518
GOURNEAU 3041985
JONES -CORTEZ 3067949
DANDURAND 3070430
LAFOUNTAIN 3072584
CHARLTON 3072667
JORGENSON 3077757
CARLSON 3081064
FRESE 3082047
JUNIEL 3084571
BELTON 3087756
SILCOX 3092400
RISSI 3092442
STANGLER 3093952
HERBERHOLZ 4616363
PEARSON 7324262
JANZEN 7327992
JOHNSON 7343478
STINE 7421381
GRENZ 7425788
ACKERMAN 7428113
SCHERMERHORN 7429939
SERSLAND 7429970
CONWAY 7450992

TOTAL 02R/2022
VALUE PER SHARE

0.0000
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BURLINGTON CREW CONSIST PRODUCTIVITY REPORT RTE725-A
NORTHERN PAY-PERIOD 06/2022 SENIORITY DISTRICT 02Y/2022 04/01/22
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------- PROTECTED SHARES------- ------PRODUCTIVITY FUND------

EMPLOYEE YTD ---THIS PERIOD--- YTD SHORT CREW TRIPS AS COND/FORE

NAME NUMBER PRIOR TRIPS VAC ADJ TOTAL PRIOR TRIPS ADJ TOTAL
SCHMITT 0030536 0 0 0 0 2 0 2
PETERSON 0030551 0 0 0 0 58 10 68
SCHAFF 0030593 0 0 0 0 64 5 69
MOHELSKI 0044289 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
HANSON 0051052 0 0 0 0 39 0 39
BAILES 0051102 0 0 0 0 5 0 5
SWANSON 0055517 0 0 0 0 25 0 25
SYVERSON 0055624 0 0 0 0 44 0 44
GINGERICH 0087163 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
HANNEMAN 0087197 0 0 0 0 12 4 16
ECKER 0087213 0 0 0 0 12 0 12
TANDESKI 0087734 0 0 0 0 12 2 14
SINGSANK 0089748 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
CARR 0106682 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
PULCZINSKI 0106740 0 0 0 0 4 0 4
MARSHALL 0106765 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
HAMMES 0106872 0 0 0 0 43 12 55
HORN 0130641 0 0 0 0 26 7 33
SWENSON 0142935 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
EVANGELIST 0142968 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
ANDERSON 0158998 0 0 0 0 4 3 7
BENSE 0159053 0 0 0 0 11 0 11
KRISAK 0159160 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
FAIRCHILD 0159269 0 0 0 0 22 1 23
MURRAY 0159368 0 0 0 0 20 2 22
SCHNEIDER 0159376 0 0 0 0 6 0 6
HOULE 0159921 0 0 0 0 61 0 61
QUIGGLE 0197988 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
HAYNES 0198622 0 0 0 0 0 2 2
ZELLMANN 0198770 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
LIVINGSTON 0214569 0 0 0 0 7 0 7
SCHERER 0218149 0 0 0 0 2 0 2
GILBERTSON 0221168 0 0 0 0 29 10 39
HERCEG 0221200 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
GROVES 0221226 0 0 0 0 3 0 3
SIZEMORE 0247700 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
MILLER 0247726 0 0 0 0 5 0 5
HUGHES 0249789 0 0 0 0 6 0 6
PRESLER 0259523 0 0 0 0 3 0 3
RANDT 0259556 0 0 0 0 18 10 28
JOHNSON 0276790 0 0 0 0 1 1 2
LUNDBY 0311753 0 0 0 0 31 0 31
LOMMEN 0311803 0 0 0 0 4 3 7
GALLAGHER 0311811 0 0 0 0 4 0 4
COWGER 0314575 0 0 0 0 3 0 3
MEYER 0315390 0 0 0 0 12 0 12
PERKEREWICZ 0315689 0 0 0 0 6 11 17
SEWILL 0345348 0 0 0 0 7 2 9
RISKE 1345123 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
JOHNSON 1433952 0 0 0 0 85 12 97
HITCH 1565134 0 0 0 0 80 12 92
FAYETTE 1593656 0 0 0 0 62 9 71
HAGER 1593664 0 0 0 0 60 0 60



BURLINGTON
NORTHERN

EMPLOYEE
NAME NUMBER
PETERSON 1594506
NICHOLAS 1599091
HARVEY 1599596
MALSAM 1613009
HILTON 1614122
GULLICKSON 1615939
GRIFFIN 1639764
LAYMAN 1649706
LEE 1649755
KRAFT 1650761
KEOGH 1651736
GAST 1658285
SEYDEL 1658327
VODDEN 1658335
VANRADEN 1661305
AAMOLD 1668854
ROBERTSON 1668938
SIRACUSA 1668953
GEATZ 1669316
SCHAFFER 1669860
MOSSER 1686716
NORDMEYER 1686724
JURY 1725274
FIKE 1760859
KLANG 1768134
LAMBL 1768555
EDWARDS 1775857
CHURCH 3065687
CHARLTON 3072667
JORGENSON 3077757
FRESE 3082047
SILCOX 3092400
RISSI 3092442
STANGLER 3093952
WALTER 7424427
HENNINGSGARD 7424591
GABBERT 7460827

TOTAL 02Y/2022
VALUE PER SHARE

0.0000
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BURLINGTON CREW CONSIST PRODUCTIVITY REPORT RTE725-A
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------- PROTECTED SHARES------- ------PRODUCTIVITY FUND------

EMPLOYEE YTD ---THIS PERIOD--- YTD SHORT CREW TRIPS AS COND/FORE

NAME NUMBER PRIOR TRIPS VAC ADJ TOTAL PRIOR TRIPS ADJ TOTAL
LOPEZ 0014480 0 0 0 0 10 0 10
KALLAM 0023135 0 0 0 0 3 0 3
KURPIUS 0026344 0 0 0 0 2 0 2
MUSCHA 0026351 0 0 0 0 6 1 7
SMETTE 0026377 0 0 0 0 22 0 22
HAISLEY 0026401 0 0 0 0 5 0 5
ZAMAN 0026443 0 0 0 0 40 3 43
HOFFART 0026500 0 0 0 0 46 0 46
FAIAI 0026526 0 0 0 0 39 6 45
KELLER 0026559 0 0 0 0 40 7 47
HEID 0026609 0 0 0 0 63 8 71
STECKLER 0026625 0 0 0 0 58 8 66
STEEN 0026740 0 0 0 0 6 0 6
RUDOLF 0031047 0 0 0 0 8 2 10
HOFFART 0034397 0 0 0 0 48 6 54
LEE 0034405 0 0 0 0 24 7 31
HAVERLUCK 0034413 0 0 0 0 29 7 36
GILLESPIE 0034439 0 0 0 0 44 7 51
ZIETZ 0034462 0 0 0 0 28 5 33
BROWNELL 0034595 0 0 0 0 2 0 2
UNTERSEHER 0034660 0 0 0 0 26 5 31
MONLEY 0039834 0 0 0 0 40 4 44
MANDT 0042721 0 0 0 0 53 5 58
REUER 0042739 0 0 0 0 34 2 36
HERBERHOLZ 0042747 0 0 0 0 38 0 38
EMINETH 0042762 0 0 0 0 3 0 3
FRICKE 0042770 0 0 0 0 34 5 39
MESSMER 0042812 0 0 0 0 18 2 20
DAWSON 0042820 0 0 0 0 16 0 16
SAVAGEAU 0042838 0 0 0 0 78 6 84
PITZER 0042846 0 0 0 0 35 6 41
KRASKEY 0043117 0 0 0 0 24 2 26
MACE 0043125 0 0 0 0 47 7 54
VOLK 0043364 0 0 0 0 7 0 7
MORRIS 0043828 0 0 0 0 45 6 51
COOK 0043869 0 0 0 0 8 0 8
COLQUHOUN 0044024 0 0 0 0 32 6 38
FENNER 0044057 0 0 0 0 7 2 9
MOHELSKI 0044289 0 0 0 0 6 1 7
BLACKBURN 0044305 0 0 0 0 8 2 10
SHIPLEY 0044321 0 0 0 0 2 0 2
HAMILTON 0044354 0 0 0 0 41 4 45
ANDERSON 0044370 0 0 0 0 15 0 15
ROBLYER 0044511 0 0 0 0 15 6 21
SWITZER 0044560 0 0 0 0 73 0 83
GALLAGHER 0044669 0 0 0 0 8 4 12
DOUGLAS 0045302 0 0 0 0 6 0 6
BEAVER 0048090 0 0 0 0 45 0 45
JAMES 0050740 0 0 0 0 6 0 6
CASLER 0051003 0 0 0 0 5 0 5
FRISCO 0051029 0 0 0 0 6 0 6
GOBERNATZ 0055582 0 0 0 0 1 1 2
NELSON 0055608 0 0 0 0 12 1 13
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------- PROTECTED SHARES------- ------PRODUCTIVITY FUND------

EMPLOYEE YTD ---THIS PERIOD--- YTD SHORT CREW TRIPS AS COND/FORE

NAME NUMBER PRIOR TRIPS VAC ADJ TOTAL PRIOR TRIPS ADJ TOTAL
PETERSOHN 0055681 0 0 0 0 15 5 20
MCGEE 0055798 0 0 0 0 5 3 8
LOOMIS 0061796 0 0 0 0 5 4 9
BODWAY 0061853 0 0 0 0 54 3 57
RITCHIE 0061903 0 0 0 0 12 0 12
AGAN 0061978 0 0 0 0 53 9 62
YOUNGER 0062133 0 0 0 0 44 8 52
ROTANTE JR 0062885 0 0 0 0 22 2 24
DIRDEN 0065771 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
GUEVARA 0066035 0 0 0 0 37 3 40
WILLIAMS 0066043 0 0 0 0 24 0 24
KELLY 0066092 0 0 0 0 15 0 15
EMINETH 0066183 0 0 0 0 40 5 45
BUTMAN 0066209 0 0 0 0 30 7 37
WRIGHTHOUSE 0066225 0 0 0 0 32 5 37
EKSTROM 0066548 0 0 0 0 47 8 55
SEIFERT 0066589 0 0 0 0 13 0 13
LAIDLAW 0070896 0 0 0 0 70 7 77
KENNEDY 0070904 0 0 0 0 40 1 41
POPPEN 0072207 0 0 0 0 2 0 2
SALTER III 0072637 0 0 0 0 23 0 23
BRANT 0072801 0 0 0 0 14 0 14
THIESCHAFER 0074237 0 0 0 0 3 0 3
BRITTAIN 0074286 0 0 0 0 5 0 5
ADAMS 0074344 0 0 0 0 4 0 4
VETTER 0075556 0 0 0 0 29 5 34
SNIDER 0075572 0 0 0 0 38 8 46
MINDT 0075846 0 0 0 0 40 4 44
LORENZATO II 0075879 0 0 0 0 55 5 60
ALACANO 0075960 0 0 0 0 43 7 50
SNYDER 0076059 0 0 0 0 36 3 39
ELSEN 0079012 0 0 0 0 38 7 45
MCLAUGHLIN 0085175 0 0 0 0 9 0 9
GAY 0085183 0 0 0 0 72 2 84
SCHILL 0087148 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
GINGERICH 0087163 0 0 0 0 5 1 6
HANNEMAN 0087197 0 0 0 0 2 0 2
SOUTHERN 0087932 0 0 0 0 35 5 40
MESSERLY 0087957 0 0 0 0 7 0 7
NOWICKI 0087999 0 0 0 0 3 2 5
WILLIAMS 0089730 0 0 0 0 12 0 12
SINGSANK 0089748 0 0 0 0 3 2 5
BOEHLER 0090688 0 0 0 0 61 6 67
RUDOLPH 0091777 0 0 0 0 43 0 43
BERMAN 0092056 0 0 0 0 34 3 37
CARR 0106682 0 0 0 0 4 0 4
CROUSE 0106690 0 0 0 0 11 1 12
PULCZINSKI 0106740 0 0 0 0 5 0 5
MARSHALL 0106765 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
SANCHEZ 0106773 0 0 0 0 8 0 8
STEEN 0107201 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
ALLARD 0107920 0 0 0 0 2 0 2
DEPEE 0108134 0 0 0 0 56 7 63
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------- PROTECTED SHARES------- ------PRODUCTIVITY FUND------

EMPLOYEE YTD ---THIS PERIOD--- YTD SHORT CREW TRIPS AS COND/FORE

NAME NUMBER PRIOR TRIPS VAC ADJ TOTAL PRIOR TRIPS ADJ TOTAL
HARRIS 0108209 0 0 0 0 33 5 38
HOULE 0108225 0 0 0 0 44 5 49
WADDELL 0108357 0 0 0 0 23 0 23
LINSTER 0118331 0 0 0 0 54 9 63
BURKE 0118356 0 0 0 0 24 3 27
STRATTON 0118372 0 0 0 0 71 4 75
HARDIE 0118620 0 0 0 0 45 7 52
KLAASSEN 0125658 0 0 0 0 45 10 55
KELIM 0125690 0 0 0 0 14 0 14
STAUTZ 0125765 0 0 0 0 25 1 26
REDDIG 0128322 0 0 0 0 42 6 48
ELLETSON 0128348 0 0 0 0 49 6 55
FOSSUM 0128363 0 0 0 0 40 6 46
BATTEIGER 0128389 0 0 0 0 4 0 4
TOWNSEND 0128488 0 0 0 0 16 0 16
TOLZIEN 0129353 0 0 0 0 34 2 36
FISHER 0135012 0 0 0 0 22 0 22
GARNER 0135020 0 0 0 0 33 2 35
KEITH 0135103 0 0 0 0 62 0 62
MEDINA 0135111 0 0 0 0 32 7 39
WALSH 0135178 0 0 0 0 50 9 59
MOORE 0142760 0 0 0 0 60 4 64
REED 0142869 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
HENNINGER 0142885 0 0 0 0 4 0 4
KVAMME 0142901 0 0 0 0 26 0 26
SWENSON 0142935 0 0 0 0 3 0 3
EVANGELIST 0142968 0 0 0 0 1 1 2
CURRAN 0143248 0 0 0 0 1 1 2
LABRECQUE 0150219 0 0 0 0 9 6 15
MCALEXANDER 0154336 0 0 0 0 43 5 48
TAYLOR 0154351 0 0 0 0 3 3 6
CLARK 0154393 0 0 0 0 50 6 56
MILAM 0154435 0 0 0 0 20 0 20
SEBASTIAN 0154443 0 0 0 0 27 3 30
Joy 0154880 0 0 0 0 27 0 27
KAMPHUIS 0154955 0 0 0 0 41 3 44
BENNETT II 0155028 0 0 0 0 31 2 33
ANDERSON 0158998 0 0 0 0 2 0 2
BREYER 0159103 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
HAUSCHILD 0159137 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
JOHNK 0159152 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
KRISAK 0159160 0 0 0 0 6 0 6
SCHNEIDER 0159376 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
FEHR 0160994 0 0 0 0 2 0 2
KETTERLING 0197970 0 0 0 0 15 3 18
ROBINSON 0198002 0 0 0 0 49 3 52
WOHL 0198028 0 0 0 0 17 4 21
MADACH 0198374 0 0 0 0 21 0 21
MALLORY 0198382 0 0 0 0 69 9 78
MOSCARELLO III 0198390 0 0 0 0 37 8 45
PURDIE 0198408 0 0 0 0 58 7 65
ST. CLAIR 0198424 0 0 0 0 53 10 63
STEINBAUER 0198432 0 0 0 0 31 0 31
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EMPLOYEE YTD ---THIS PERIOD--- YTD SHORT CREW TRIPS AS COND/FORE

NAME NUMBER PRIOR TRIPS VAC ADJ TOTAL PRIOR TRIPS ADJ TOTAL

T ULRICH 0198440 0 0 0 0 26 0 26
A SHOUGH 0198598 0 0 0 0 29 0 29
A HAYNES 0198622 0 0 0 0 2 0 2
DD GIETZEN 0198671 0 0 0 0 51 5 56
J BUDVAITIS 0198697 0 0 0 0 23 2 25
BK PRICE 0198739 0 0 0 0 15 3 18
N ZELLMANN 0198770 0 0 0 0 32 0 32
T FRIEZ 0198812 0 0 0 0 2 0 2
C NICHOLS 0198838 0 0 0 0 62 10 72
J CUNNINGHAM 0199943 0 0 0 0 39 4 43
J SCHAAF 0213215 0 0 0 0 55 3 58
A LIVERMONT 0213785 0 0 0 0 46 6 52
M BROOKS 0214080 0 0 0 0 35 6 41
S GIULIANI 0214098 0 0 0 0 36 6 42
R PEDERSEN 0214114 0 0 0 0 49 6 55
S SWANSON 0214288 0 0 0 0 47 3 50
D LIVINGSTON 0214569 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
P REYNOLDS 0214650 0 0 0 0 39 2 41
C SCHERER 0218149 0 0 0 0 3 0 3
T PARKS 0221184 0 0 0 0 8 0 8
D WHEELER 0221192 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
R FIELDS 0221218 0 0 0 0 2 0 2
R BRIGGS 0222125 0 0 0 0 34 2 36
W STONE 0225599 0 0 0 0 40 1 41
A BLETH 0225615 0 0 0 0 41 5 46
M REED 0226209 0 0 0 0 2 1 3
J CLIFFORD 0226225 0 0 0 0 36 9 45
ED MARTINEZ 0226910 0 0 0 0 46 0 46
A STAPLETON 0227744 0 0 0 0 31 1 32
C NORCUTT 0235564 0 0 0 0 24 5 29
J HULSEY 0236158 0 0 0 0 26 5 31
B SALTZMAN 0236737 0 0 0 0 53 4 57
BR SHORES 0236745 0 0 0 0 31 1 32
M GRIFFITH 0236778 0 0 0 0 17 0 17
K CORTRIGHT 0236810 0 0 0 0 77 8 85
J HAMLETT 0238261 0 0 0 0 64 5 69
A HOWARD 0238279 0 0 0 0 15 3 18
J RENTMEISTER 0240606 0 0 0 0 43 4 47
M DEVRIES 0240978 0 0 0 0 54 4 58
TL LAIRD JR 0241398 0 0 0 0 53 9 62
J MARLEY 0241729 0 0 0 0 44 6 50
JL SIZEMORE 0247700 0 0 0 0 4 0 4
S MILLER 0247726 0 0 0 0 3 0 3
D BRYANT 0248039 0 0 0 0 6 1 7
NA LUND 0248468 0 0 0 0 4 1 5
AA VANYO 0249359 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
DD GRASSI 0251397 0 0 0 0 58 0 58
A AGUILAR 0252577 0 0 0 0 42 6 48
C BLOOM 0252601 0 0 0 0 5 0 5
J FISHER 0252619 0 0 0 0 27 3 30
R SCHIRO 0255307 0 0 0 0 61 8 69
DJ ALDRICH 0255539 0 0 0 0 2 0 2
BJ KOUNTZ 0256412 0 0 0 0 32 1 33



BURLINGTON
NORTHERN

EMPLOYEE
NAME NUMBER
CARDEN 0259044
PRESLER 0259523
BLAKESLEY 0259754
WASHABAUGH 0259788
MILLER 0259804
REISEWITZ 0260216
WARD 0261248
OGLETREE 0261701
SAMMONS 0261974
BASHAM 0264838
MCQUINN 0264887
VOLK 0275222
ROGERS 0275362
LANE 0276154
JOHNSON 0276790
HEIDINGER 0279737
ANDERSON 0286047
LEE 0286690
BOLEN 0287219
JACKSON 0288456
HAFF 0288712
ALSTON 0288761
REHA 0288787
EASLEY 0288795
GEROS 0288845
HUGHES 0289256
STUBBLEFIELD 0289363
HINKLE 0289397
MCGREGOR 0289447
MCMICHAEL 0292706
SPRATTLER 0292748
BRANSTETTER 0293282
SMITH 0293324
MILLER 0294132
TRIBE 0294363
KOLPIN 0294371
MACHADO 0296947
BRANSTETTER 0296970
SELBY 0299453
BERINGER 0299701
HUFFMAN 0301069
LUNDBY 0311753
GALLAGHER 0311811
PRINGLE 0312306
SPREHE 0314559
COWGER 0314575
MEYER 0315390
PERKEREWICZ 0315689
BERTSCH 0316398
BERMAN 0317727
POTTINGER 0317859
CHASE 0319384
NORHEIM 0319426

PAY-PERIOD 06/2022 SENIORITY DISTRICT 03R/2022
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------- PROTECTED SHARES------- ------PRODUCTIVITY FUND------

EMPLOYEE YTD ---THIS PERIOD--- YTD SHORT CREW TRIPS AS COND/FORE

NAME NUMBER PRIOR TRIPS VAC ADJ TOTAL PRIOR TRIPS ADJ TOTAL
YOUNG 0322404 0 0 0 0 11 8 19
BITNER 0322727 0 0 0 0 76 9 85
AMAN-BUECHLER 0322875 0 0 0 0 50 10 60
DROOG 0322958 0 0 0 0 29 5 34
DART 0323121 0 0 0 0 58 12 70
FAUL 0328146 0 0 0 0 47 0 47
NORHEIM 0330241 0 0 0 0 46 8 54
SEWILL 0345348 0 0 0 0 3 0 3
CONLEY 0347229 0 0 0 0 55 7 62
MIDDLING 0347625 0 0 0 0 47 0 47
CHRISTIANSON 0347815 0 0 0 0 11 0 11
PHILLIPS 0348888 0 0 0 0 61 3 64
PAHL 0349084 0 0 0 0 35 5 40
WILKE 0349092 0 0 0 0 38 4 42
ATHOURISTE 0349555 0 0 0 0 42 6 48
STRONG 0357608 0 0 0 0 59 5 64
DE LUNA 0363895 0 0 0 0 3 0 3
HENDERSON 0370007 0 0 0 0 22 0 22
HANCOCK 0370494 0 0 0 0 39 10 49
KOUNTZ 0370791 0 0 0 0 38 6 44
HINDMAN 0370882 0 0 0 0 5 0 5
BEAN 0371492 0 0 0 0 18 2 20
HUFF 0410043 0 0 0 0 60 5 65
ANTTILA 0410068 0 0 0 0 55 11 66
CEYNAR 0412460 0 0 0 0 3 1 4
BREWER 1043066 0 0 0 0 60 7 67
CONNORS 1056837 0 0 0 0 3 1 4
MIKKELSEN 1063262 0 0 0 0 42 12 54
FARNSTROM 1085174 0 0 0 0 61 9 70
MELTON 1090554 0 0 0 0 77 7 84
DAVIS 1148980 0 0 0 0 52 9 61
HORNER 1166073 0 0 0 0 30 4 34
MARTINSON 1196328 0 0 0 0 8 1 9
THOMSON 1199652 0 0 0 0 20 0 20
RANSIEAR 1219864 0 0 0 0 34 7 41
TALLENT 1295682 0 0 0 0 8 1 9
GEORGE 1434604 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
MOSBRUCKER 1434810 0 0 0 0 4 0 4
KRATZKE 1466366 0 0 0 0 6 2 8
KESSEL 1470897 0 0 0 0 50 11 61
LAWSON 1482413 0 0 0 0 19 5 24
WEST 1493527 0 0 0 0 57 10 67
REYES 1531151 0 0 0 0 14 4 18
DENGEL 1559376 0 0 0 0 0 2 2
JILEK 1565050 0 0 0 0 5 2 7
BAY 1565126 0 0 0 0 36 1 37
SEIM 1565142 0 0 0 0 2 0 2
FOSTER 1566991 0 0 0 0 80 7 87
WALL 1568377 0 0 0 0 3 0 3
GARDNER 1569037 0 0 0 0 28 4 32
COOL 1569045 0 0 0 0 0 4 4
DESMARAIS 1586270 0 0 0 0 33 2 35
JARMAN 1586668 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
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------- PROTECTED SHARES-------
EMPLOYEE YTD ---THIS PERIOD--- YTD

------ PRODUCTIVITY FUND------
SHORT CREW TRIPS AS COND/FORE

NAME NUMBER PRIOR TRIPS VAC ADJ TOTAL PRIOR TRIPS ADJ TOTAL
BROTHERTON 1586858 0 0 0 0 70 12 82
KIRCHER 1589647 0 0 0 0 19 0 19
CRAVEN 1589662 0 0 0 0 63 5 68
NELSON 1589696 0 0 0 0 3 0 3
HUBER 1589738 0 0 0 0 52 7 59
MCPHERSON 1590355 0 0 0 0 56 10 66
BLOCK 1597590 0 0 0 0 40 6 46
NESHEM 1597608 0 0 0 0 38 1 39
FULLER 1597699 0 0 0 0 37 0 37
NYGAARD 1597822 0 0 0 0 43 4 47
CONRAD 1598382 0 0 0 0 31 5 36
ANDERSON 1604602 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
YOUNG 1604842 0 0 0 0 40 6 46
SCHMELING 1606722 0 0 0 0 58 7 65
BRINKMAN 1612985 0 0 0 0 26 0 26
NICKOLOFF 1614148 0 0 0 0 86 12 98
SQUIRES 1614411 0 0 0 0 43 0 43
JOHNSON 1615178 0 0 0 0 8 1 9
PARISIEN SR 1620095 0 0 0 0 6 0 6
CRUZ 1620582 0 0 0 0 22 0 22
MARTENS 1622489 0 0 0 0 43 4 47
MYERS 1622695 0 0 0 0 82 12 94
LEMBCKE 1622703 0 0 0 0 49 5 54
BOSSERT 1622844 0 0 0 0 49 6 55
SCHULER 1622851 0 0 0 0 42 7 49
BORCHELT 1624261 0 0 0 0 49 7 56
PIKE 1630755 0 0 0 0 5 0 5
GOODSON 1630789 0 0 0 0 47 6 53
STRECKER 1630797 0 0 0 0 40 4 44
ACKERMAN 1631514 0 0 0 0 35 4 39
LASSLE 1632066 0 0 0 0 44 11 55
WERNER 1632090 0 0 0 0 64 12 76
WAARVIK 1634807 0 0 0 0 49 6 55
GREWE 1635523 0 0 0 0 57 4 61
VANDER LINDEN 1638386 0 0 0 0 84 12 96
NIELSEN 1638444 0 0 0 0 35 3 38
HINTZ 1638519 0 0 0 0 50 5 55
KOSTER 1638543 0 0 0 0 42 8 50
RUDOLF 1638568 0 0 0 0 11 0 11
KOSANDA 1639087 0 0 0 0 40 4 44
DUPHORN 1639103 0 0 0 0 1 2 3
GRAY 1639756 0 0 0 0 11 2 13
OSTERMANN 1639939 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
BEAUCHAMP 1643915 0 0 0 0 0 2 2
LENTON 1645878 0 0 0 0 23 0 23
KNUTSON 1646322 0 0 0 0 34 4 38
BURGARD 1646330 0 0 0 0 37 4 41
REIS 1646678 0 0 0 0 64 10 74
BOEHM 1650670 0 0 0 0 44 5 49
VISETH 1651744 0 0 0 0 4 1 5
PFAU 1652734 0 0 0 0 47 6 53
MORTENSON 1653708 0 0 0 0 23 0 23
ACKERMAN 1656693 0 0 0 0 0 3 3
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EMPLOYEE
NAME NUMBER
STROHMAYER 1656859
COoDY 1657006
VOJACEK 1657683
PITTMAN 1657881
GULLICKSON 1657956
HOLZWORTH 1657964
PHILLIPS 1658970
RANDALL 1661156
BECKER 1661271
MUTH 1661297
SHEPPARD 1668946
BRAUNAGEL 1669837
SCHMITZ 1669878
HOILAND 1670645
LIEBL 1679265
THOMAS 1679612
FRIEDT 1679695
HENLEY 1679711
DROLL 1679745
WALBERG 1679786
MARTIN 1679802
JELLISON 1684737
SEIGLE 1684745
NORDMEYER 1686724
TWEETON 1688118
MEYER 1696822
HELBLING 1699263
BREIDENBACH 1700392
DOLL 1702950
PETROFF 1704741
SCHNEIDER 1705094
HAZEN 1705474
NICKISCH 1705821
DECOCK 1705854
RETZLAFF 1707249
BROWN 1708387
NORLING 1709310
BRAUN 1718667
HOERNER 1718717
JAMES 1722610
EGENESS 1722636
PISENO 1722669
SCHWARTZ 1723717
JURY 1725274
ANNEAR 1730415
SHELLITO 1760941
HANCOCK 1761832
ESCOBAR 1768118
KLANG 1768134
THORSON 1769884
SCHNITZMEIER 1773324
ETHIER 1773720
ROTHSCHILLER 1783539

PAY-PERIOD 06/2022 SENIORITY DISTRICT 03R/2022
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BURLINGTON
NORTHERN

EMPLOYEE
NAME NUMBER
RIXEN 1783570
PITNER 2319960
DREW 2633824
MESSMER 3002193
KNAFF 3002417
WILSON 3002425
CEBULSKI 3002714
MINGS 3022555
BARNETT 3024494
RICHARDS 3025376
MIDDLING 3025889
SCHINDLER 3026739
KING 3031101
PARKER 3032901
WILLIAMS 3032919
SCHAAN 3033701
BOZMAN 3035631
CARRICK 3036233
WILCOX 3038650
YUKER 3038734
VOLK 3039039
BESEMANN 3039518
BENHAM 3040466
PRINGLE 3041712
GOURNEAU 3041985
NEVES 3047834
LIAKOS 3053766
MALLORY 3053808
MALLORY 3053816
SCHLICHT 3055829
LESLIE 3056348
DELUNEY 3056736
DEANE 3065810
JONES-CORTEZ 3067949
LAFOUNTAIN 3072584
CHARLTON 3072667
GEFFRE 3072972
SCHELL 3074275
JORGENSON 3077757
FRESE 3082047
LAMB 3082732
MONSON 3087707
JOHNSON 3088093
PIERCE 3088101
SANDERS 3092327
SILCOX 3092400
STANGLER 3093952
NIEDGE 4546420
HERBERHOLZ 4616363
KROH 7075393
PEARSON 7324262
SENGER 7324288
JANZEN 7327992

PAY-PERIOD 06/2022 SENIORITY DISTRICT 03R/2022
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BURLINGTON
NORTHERN
EMPLOYEE
NAME NUMBER
SEIBEL 7343148
KILBOURN 7424799
GRENZ 7425788
SICKLER 7428519
WISEMAN 7428543
TORRES 7428550
BECKER 7428576
ROWSEY 7428618
SCHERMERHORN 7429939
GAY 7460611

TOTAL 03R/2022
VALUE PER SHARE

3749.1225

PAY-PERIOD 06/2022 SENIORITY DISTRICT 03R/2022
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------- PROTECTED SHARES------- ------PRODUCTIVITY FUND------

EMPLOYEE YTD ---THIS PERIOD--- YTD SHORT CREW TRIPS AS COND/FORE

NAME NUMBER PRIOR TRIPS VAC ADJ TOTAL PRIOR TRIPS ADJ TOTAL
KELLER 0026559 0 0 0 0 2 0 2
FRICKE 0042770 0 0 0 0 15 0 15
DAWSON 0042820 0 0 0 0 6 2 8
EBERT 0066084 0 0 0 0 84 1 95
LAIDLAW 0070896 0 0 0 0 5 3 8
SUNDAHL 0075903 0 0 0 0 2 0 2
KUNTZ 0089755 0 0 0 0 2 0 2
BOEHLER 0090688 0 0 0 0 1 1 2
MOZDZIEN 0109132 0 0 0 0 89 9 98
KELIM 0125690 0 0 0 0 8 0 8
TRAEGER 0128561 0 0 0 0 69 5 74
FISHER 0135012 0 0 0 0 0 4 4
GARNER 0135020 0 0 0 0 3 1 4
KEITH 0135103 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
WALSH 0135178 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
KAMPHUIS 0154955 0 0 0 0 2 0 2
BROWN 0154997 0 0 0 0 0 5 5
KETTERLING 0197970 0 0 0 0 4 0 4
ROBINSON 0198002 0 0 0 0 8 3 11
MOSCARELLO III 0198390 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
SULT 0198663 0 0 0 0 77 9 86
GIETZEN 0198671 0 0 0 0 2 0 2
GIULIANI 0214098 0 0 0 0 2 0 2
STONE 0225599 0 0 0 0 8 4 12
BLETH 0225615 0 0 0 0 6 0 6
CLIFFORD 0226225 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
MOORE 0227769 0 0 0 0 24 1 25
SALTZMAN 0236737 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
GRIFFITH 0236778 0 0 0 0 7 0 17
HOWARD 0238279 0 0 0 0 66 0 66
AGUILAR 0252577 0 0 0 0 4 2 6
BLOOM 0252601 0 0 0 0 6 0 6
FISHER 0252619 0 0 0 0 7 0 7
RUDOLPH 0252726 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
VOLK 0275222 0 0 0 0 4 0 4
HEIDINGER 0279737 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
HAFF 0288712 0 0 0 0 6 2 8
REHA 0288787 0 0 0 0 3 0 3
PRINGLE 0312306 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
BERTSCH 0316398 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
BERMAN 0317727 0 0 0 0 3 0 3
PAHL 0349084 0 0 0 0 4 0 4
WILKE 0349092 0 0 0 0 1 3 4
ATHOURISTE 0349555 0 0 0 0 15 2 17
HENDERSON 0370007 0 0 0 0 9 1 10
HINDMAN 0370882 0 0 0 0 3 0 3
BEAN 0371492 0 0 0 0 49 0 49
CROUSE 1149046 0 0 0 0 83 2 95
DENGEL 1559376 0 0 0 0 27 0 27
WELSCH 1586841 0 0 0 0 7 0 7
NYGAARD 1597822 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
ALTER 1597863 0 0 0 0 66 0 66
MATHERN 1597988 0 0 0 0 14 3 17
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NORTHERN

EMPLOYEE
NAME NUMBER
ALBRECHT 1638436
LENTON 1645878
BOEHM 1650670
BRAASCH 1650696
GREEN 1659010
GRIFFIN 1659044
DULL 1679604
STREDWICK 1679653
ZIETZ 1679661
SCHNEIDER 1679752
MARTIN 1679802
BURNER 1690353
HELBLING 1699263
SPECKMANN 1718758
LAGERQUIST 1750363
RIXEN 1783570
BICE 3026747
CAMPBELL 3031119
SCHAAN 3033701
BOZMAN 3035631
SNYDER 3036704
VOLK 3039039
BESEMANN 3039518
BENHAM 3040466
PRINGLE 3041712
GOURNEAU 3041985
DEANE 3065810
JONES-CORTEZ 3067949
LAFOUNTAIN 3072584
HETH 3072980
LAMB 3082732
PIERCE 3088101

TOTAL 03Y/2022
VALUE PER SHARE

0.0000
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------- PROTECTED SHARES------- ------PRODUCTIVITY FUND------

EMPLOYEE YTD ---THIS PERIOD--- YTD SHORT CREW TRIPS AS COND/FORE

NAME NUMBER PRIOR TRIPS VAC ADJ TOTAL PRIOR TRIPS ADJ TOTAL
TAYLOR 0015735 0 0 0 0 51 0 51
CAMPBELL 0023127 0 0 0 0 89 5 94
KALLAM 0023135 0 0 0 0 78 2 80
KRAMER 0024307 0 0 0 0 13 0 13
MORRIS 0024315 0 0 0 0 30 4 34
FREEMAN 0024406 0 0 0 0 16 3 19
KRUGER 0024489 0 0 0 0 17 0 17
GEIGER 0024505 0 0 0 0 15 0 15
CROWELL 0030288 0 0 0 0 21 2 23
HOLBERT 0030296 0 0 0 0 22 3 25
BAYDEK 0030312 0 0 0 0 23 5 28
PELL 0030338 0 0 0 0 26 3 29
VAUGHAN 0030353 0 0 0 0 2 0 2
DROWN 0030361 0 0 0 0 2 0 2
HENDRICKS 0034470 0 0 0 0 32 4 36
WALDRON 0034496 0 0 0 0 55 8 63
ALLESTAD 0034512 0 0 0 0 49 1 50
UNTERSEHER 0034660 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
WUTZKE 0034801 0 0 0 0 64 7 71
TOAVS 0042952 0 0 0 0 35 5 40
CARLSON 0043943 0 0 0 0 53 5 58
KNUDSEN 0043968 0 0 0 0 37 4 41
SCHAAL 0044636 0 0 0 0 51 1 52
GALLAGHER 0044669 0 0 0 0 34 2 36
ZAWACKI 0044677 0 0 0 0 5 0 5
ELLSWORTH 0047811 0 0 0 0 46 5 51
NAGLER 0047878 0 0 0 0 34 5 39
CHAMBERLAIN 0047944 0 0 0 0 82 1 93
SADLER II 0049270 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
SLUDER JR 0050864 0 0 0 0 20 5 25
MASON 0051086 0 0 0 0 64 9 73
BLANDY 0051532 0 0 0 0 17 0 17
SIELER 0055657 0 0 0 0 8 3 11
PETERSOHN 0055681 0 0 0 0 24 6 30
LEBLANC 0055699 0 0 0 0 73 0 83
HATCHER 0055764 0 0 0 0 23 0 23
DEROCHE 0055772 0 0 0 0 23 5 28
MCGEE 0055798 0 0 0 0 51 5 56
PERSZYK 0055814 0 0 0 0 68 6 74
SMITH 0055848 0 0 0 0 53 1 54
STROH 0055855 0 0 0 0 50 6 56
KING 0055863 0 0 0 0 28 4 32
OLSEN 0060087 0 0 0 0 5 5 10
LAMB 0060210 0 0 0 0 9 0 9
NELSON 0060228 0 0 0 0 18 5 23
GRIFFEY 0060277 0 0 0 0 14 3 17
BODWAY 0061853 0 0 0 0 2 0 2
RITCHIE 0061903 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
THAMES 0061986 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
YOUNGER 0062133 0 0 0 0 4 2 6
ROTANTE JR 0062885 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
BRADLEY 0065755 0 0 0 0 66 5 71
DIRDEN 0065771 0 0 0 0 71 1 72
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EMPLOYEE YTD ---THIS PERIOD--- YTD SHORT CREW TRIPS AS COND/FORE

NAME NUMBER PRIOR TRIPS VAC ADJ TOTAL PRIOR TRIPS ADJ TOTAL
CASEY 0065789 0 0 0 0 67 11 78
FRANKLIN 0065821 0 0 0 0 82 11 93
RAMEY 0065839 0 0 0 0 17 1 18
PELTIER 0065870 0 0 0 0 41 5 46
ENGLISH 0065888 0 0 0 0 33 0 33
MISKELL 0065904 0 0 0 0 27 0 27
AMELON 0065946 0 0 0 0 39 3 42
KINSELLA 0065961 0 0 0 0 53 3 56
DUST 0066142 0 0 0 0 9 1 10
GRAY 0070854 0 0 0 0 3 0 3
PATE 0072686 0 0 0 0 35 4 39
VILLANUEVA 0072710 0 0 0 0 45 5 50
MACKIEL 0072736 0 0 0 0 4 0 4
RUF 0072777 0 0 0 0 64 9 73
RUFENACH 0074401 0 0 0 0 52 2 54
RILEY 0074435 0 0 0 0 24 5 29
HOCH 0074492 0 0 0 0 36 4 40
LORENZATO II 0075879 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
ALACANO 0075960 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
PETERSON 0084822 0 0 0 0 73 9 82
HOTCHKISS 0084830 0 0 0 0 76 2 78
ALBERTSON 0084848 0 0 0 0 85 9 94
THOMAS 0084871 0 0 0 0 50 11 61
ISLES III 0084897 0 0 0 0 27 5 32
LAWSON 0088914 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
SMITH 0088930 0 0 0 0 2 0 2
SARGENT 0088989 0 0 0 0 2 0 2
LEENHEER 0089649 0 0 0 0 9 0 9
WARWICK 0091009 0 0 0 0 2 0 2
ANDERSON 0100438 0 0 0 0 4 0 4
CAMPBELL 0100461 0 0 0 0 3 2 5
RAY 0100560 0 0 0 0 4 0 4
YOCHUM 0100586 0 0 0 0 1 1 2
BAUSERMAN 0108605 0 0 0 0 63 9 72
HORGAN 0114397 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
TUTTLE 0114405 0 0 0 0 3 0 3
STUMPH 0114413 0 0 0 0 2 0 2
THOMPSON 0114462 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
LINSTER 0118331 0 0 0 0 4 0 4
WELLS 0136168 0 0 0 0 65 2 67
KNUTSON 0136242 0 0 0 0 71 2 73
WEAK 0136622 0 0 0 0 35 4 39
CRAIG 0141432 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
MCNAGHTEN 0142463 0 0 0 0 2 0 2
MCALEXANDER 0154336 0 0 0 0 4 0 4
MOXLEY 0154963 0 0 0 0 2 0 2
ANDERSON 0158477 0 0 0 0 30 5 35
CARMALT 0158493 0 0 0 0 29 4 33
DAGNOLI 0158501 0 0 0 0 51 5 56
MILLER 0158527 0 0 0 0 29 7 36
OLSON 0158550 0 0 0 0 13 0 13
REESE 0158568 0 0 0 0 48 10 58
RUFFATTO 0158576 0 0 0 0 11 0 11
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EMPLOYEE
NAME NUMBER
SMITH 0158592
SMITH 0158600
WATKINS 0158626
BURKHARTSMEYER 0158667
CARTWRIGHT 0158675
JOHNSTON 0158709
KOCH 0158725
MARTIN 0158741
ONSAGER 0158782
SUMMERS 0158808
ARNESON 0158832
FERDINAND 0158899
SKJEVELAND 0158923
BYARLAY 0158964
KOSANDA 0160960
GOTT 0169573
MAXWELL 0170076
CHRIST 0170100
SMITH 0198648
BUDVAITIS 0198697
TIDD JR. 0235614
RENTMEISTER 0240606
ODELL 0242941
HOLMES 0243576
MCSHANE 0246496
VARNUM 0248575
STOCKS 0252734
SCHIRO 0255307
LITALIEN 0257923
NEVILLS 0257964
BEATTY 0258020
SEELY 0258038
BALDWIN 0258046
MCNAGHTEN 0258129
DVORAK 0258178
YOUNGGREN 0258996
CARDEN 0259044
WALTON 0259077
ANDERSON 0259085
GARCIA 0262196
WILLIAMS 0266809
BOYD 0266866
CECH 0266932
JOHNSON 0276089
FORTHOFER JR 0276113
CARTER 0276139
LANE 0276154
WOLDSTAD 0276188
MELE 0278002
WASSAM 0278069
ROBERTS 0282442
THOMPSON 0284380
WINFIELD 0286716

PAY-PERIOD 06/2022 SENIORITY DISTRICT 04R/2022
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BURLINGTON
NORTHERN

EMPLOYEE
NAME NUMBER
WHITE 0295519
BERINGER 0299701
HUFFMAN 0301069
MEEHAN 0301135
TAYLOR 0301192
DAVIS 0301218
RUIZ 0301226
GRAHAM 0305458
BATT 0306795
MALLEY 0306803
GROVE 0307751
MOTES - CONNERS 0307827
SEKERA 0307850
GATELEY 0315572
SATNOWSKI 0319814
ZINK 0323881
MACKEY 0327973
WALDEN 0329672
PULCZINSKI 0335083
CUTRIGHT 0335158
ANDERSON 0336644
LEACH 0341180
HILTON 0341198
OBRESLEY 0342428
ODENBREIT 0342691
VARNER 0347690
MCDOWELL 0349878
CLEMENT 0351494
ORSTAD 0354894
ADCOCK 0357558
GROSCHUPF 0357806
MCCORMICK 0359315
WARBURTON 0360354
PALM 0361741
TUCKER 0361774
HALL 0362129
MCCOoY 0362699
ALM 0362913
OLSEN 0365056
TAYLOR 0365270
HODGES 0367516
BORGEN 0367789
ELLIS 0371500
CARRICK 0371666
O'BRIEN 0376772
CROSS 0410332
MAREZ JR 0410514
BENDER 0410571
MOE 0410597
RADABAH 0411298
CEYNAR 0412460
CATUIRA 0413104
MURRI 1093913

PAY-PERIOD 06/2022 SENIORITY DISTRICT 04R/2022
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------- PROTECTED SHARES-------
EMPLOYEE YTD ---THIS PERIOD--- YTD

------ PRODUCTIVITY FUND------
SHORT CREW TRIPS AS COND/FORE

NAME NUMBER PRIOR TRIPS VAC ADJ TOTAL PRIOR TRIPS ADJ TOTAL
ULRICH 1170919 0 0 0 0 27 3 30
YOUNG 1187319 0 0 0 0 22 3 25
BRENNAN III 1211341 0 0 0 0 19 2 21
DAHLIN 1290899 0 0 0 0 42 8 50
BECK 1434554 0 0 0 0 72 9 81
GEORGE 1434604 0 0 0 0 89 12 101
MOSBRUCKER 1434810 0 0 0 0 78 7 85
DANIEL 1466747 0 0 0 0 26 3 29
FRONAPFEL 1474717 0 0 0 0 48 1 49
BUSBY JR 1478569 0 0 0 0 31 0 31
JAPPE 1485929 0 0 0 0 52 0 52
ADAMS 1536150 0 0 0 0 58 6 64
STREEPER 1541143 0 0 0 0 66 7 73
WELTER 1562651 0 0 0 0 79 7 86
WALL 1568377 0 0 0 0 43 0 43
GIRVEN 1571561 0 0 0 0 30 2 32
FRICKEL 1572155 0 0 0 0 61 6 67
KORDONOWY 1574086 0 0 0 0 33 5 38
JOZWIAK 1580273 0 0 0 0 19 5 24
MISECKO III 1580281 0 0 0 0 4 0 4
BUSH 1586403 0 0 0 0 12 4 16
JARMAN 1586668 0 0 0 0 28 0 28
SHENNUM III 1586700 0 0 0 0 19 0 19
ALEXANDER 1589787 0 0 0 0 67 10 77
RODRIGUEZ 1589852 0 0 0 0 42 5 47
GORDON 1590272 0 0 0 0 34 0 34
LYNCH 1590314 0 0 0 0 30 5 35
LEE 1596196 0 0 0 0 26 3 29
POIER 1603075 0 0 0 0 27 3 30
YOUNG 1604842 0 0 0 0 3 0 3
SCHMELING 1606722 0 0 0 0 3 0 3
THOMPSON 1609486 0 0 0 0 24 0 24
BAIER 1614031 0 0 0 0 87 9 96
LOCKWOOD 1614130 0 0 0 0 91 12 103
JOHNSON 1614585 0 0 0 0 47 9 56
RADABAH 1614965 0 0 0 0 38 6 44
DANLY 1615152 0 0 0 0 11 1 12
ALTIMUS 1615418 0 0 0 0 36 4 40
KYLE 1615772 0 0 0 0 23 4 27
GURKOWSKI 1615855 0 0 0 0 25 2 27
CRUZ 1620582 0 0 0 0 31 10 41
EDMONDS 1625748 0 0 0 0 33 9 42
HIRST 1625789 0 0 0 0 57 11 68
MAPES 1625805 0 0 0 0 46 0 46
GIARD 1628643 0 0 0 0 81 13 94
BITNEY 1631365 0 0 0 0 35 9 44
HOLSAPPLE 1632025 0 0 0 0 78 1 79
SALMINEN 1632033 0 0 0 0 34 10 44
LASSLE 1632066 0 0 0 0 12 0 12
PICKERING 1632413 0 0 0 0 44 6 50
THOMPSON 1632439 0 0 0 0 64 8 72
MEEHAN 1632678 0 0 0 0 50 10 60
KRALICH 1632835 0 0 0 0 60 12 72
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------- PROTECTED SHARES------- ------PRODUCTIVITY FUND------

EMPLOYEE YTD ---THIS PERIOD--- YTD SHORT CREW TRIPS AS COND/FORE

NAME NUMBER PRIOR TRIPS VAC ADJ TOTAL PRIOR TRIPS ADJ TOTAL
GROVES 1633163 0 0 0 0 35 4 39
REED 1634401 0 0 0 0 14 6 20
DOUGLAS 1637156 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
DUNCAN JR 1643527 0 0 0 0 35 5 40
DUPUIS 1643535 0 0 0 0 29 5 34
MEYER 1643899 0 0 0 0 33 4 37
KASINGER 1644053 0 0 0 0 1 1 2
PAULE 1648872 0 0 0 0 6 0 6
WEAVER 1656982 0 0 0 0 60 1 71
CcoDY 1657006 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
LETANG 1658343 0 0 0 0 66 8 74
KELLY 1659036 0 0 0 0 13 0 13
VAN ATTA 1664747 0 0 0 0 38 8 46
ADAMS 1664879 0 0 0 0 45 0 45
FIEBING 1665801 0 0 0 0 10 2 12
SHERMAN 1674845 0 0 0 0 30 2 32
THOMPSON 1681667 0 0 0 0 77 9 86
NAROZNY 1683093 0 0 0 0 31 3 34
HARMON 1684315 0 0 0 0 28 2 30
JELLISON 1684737 0 0 0 0 2 0 2
JENSEN 1685858 0 0 0 0 29 4 33
HANSEN 1687698 0 0 0 0 27 4 31
ALBRIGHT 1688795 0 0 0 0 69 8 77
SHELDAHL 1690817 0 0 0 0 31 4 35
BANNING 1695253 0 0 0 0 46 4 50
SEROSKI 1705417 0 0 0 0 74 9 83
NICKISCH 1705821 0 0 0 0 3 0 3
WILBANKS 1705870 0 0 0 0 18 3 21
MARSH 1709526 0 0 0 0 26 3 29
PISENO 1722669 0 0 0 0 2 1 3
ACORD 1749613 0 0 0 0 21 4 25
FLEMING 1750181 0 0 0 0 90 2 102
HINDMAN 1765007 0 0 0 0 3 1 4
VALDEZ 1771948 0 0 0 0 24 2 26
CUNNINGTON 1776855 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
KAROBLIS 1776889 0 0 0 0 17 0 17
DREW 2633824 0 0 0 0 30 1 31
ADAMS 3000015 0 0 0 0 24 0 24
LAKE 3000023 0 0 0 0 51 2 53
WALKER 3000031 0 0 0 0 21 2 23
ATHEY 3000197 0 0 0 0 64 9 73
DURNAN 3000551 0 0 0 0 24 0 24
OUELLETTE 3000692 0 0 0 0 7 0 7
KENNEDY 3000734 0 0 0 0 49 0 49
HAIDER 3000767 0 0 0 0 55 0 55
WILLIAMS 3001054 0 0 0 0 73 5 78
BRADSHAW 3001088 0 0 0 0 74 1 85
MOTTER 3001120 0 0 0 0 42 8 50
BROOKING 3001138 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
RICHARDSON 3001211 0 0 0 0 36 2 38
RICHARDSON 3001351 0 0 0 0 59 2 61
DOWNEY 3001872 0 0 0 0 71 6 77
HOLM 3001906 0 0 0 0 2 0 2
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EMPLOYEE YTD ---THIS PERIOD--- YTD SHORT CREW TRIPS AS COND/FORE

NAME NUMBER PRIOR TRIPS VAC ADJ TOTAL PRIOR TRIPS ADJ TOTAL
TAYLOR 3001914 0 0 0 0 58 3 61
MOORE 3002383 0 0 0 0 8 0 8
HECKMAN 3002391 0 0 0 0 25 0 25
DANIEL 3002458 0 0 0 0 23 1 24
BARANSKI 3002664 0 0 0 0 4 0 4
SERVATIUS 3003027 0 0 0 0 51 6 57
CORREA 3003035 0 0 0 0 11 0 11
ASBELL 3003241 0 0 0 0 14 0 14
FISHER 3003357 0 0 0 0 56 9 65
VAUGHN 3003761 0 0 0 0 19 0 19
SPEIKER 3004371 0 0 0 0 2 0 2
THORMAHLEN 3004611 0 0 0 0 6 0 6
PAVLYUK 3006327 0 0 0 0 2 0 2
MALLEY 3011376 0 0 0 0 33 0 33
SOLIS 3011392 0 0 0 0 2 4 6
OEHLERT 3011400 0 0 0 0 24 0 24
MCKERN 3012408 0 0 0 0 2 0 2
SHERWOOD 3012846 0 0 0 0 60 7 67
TRADER 3013489 0 0 0 0 8 3 11
HOUSE 3021003 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
GEYER 3021573 0 0 0 0 14 0 14
HOPKINS-HUBBARD 3022308 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
GAGUANCELA GUAM 3023439 0 0 0 0 76 7 83
MANGIS 3029808 0 0 0 0 74 7 81
OTIS 3029857 0 0 0 0 51 9 60
DAVIS 3029865 0 0 0 0 45 2 47
KRUGER 3029873 0 0 0 0 57 4 61
BROWN 3029899 0 0 0 0 0 2 2
PATTON 3031028 0 0 0 0 31 12 43
MILLER 3031051 0 0 0 0 32 8 40
THOMPSON 3032968 0 0 0 0 87 12 99
TEED II 3032976 0 0 0 0 44 7 51
REISER 3034642 0 0 0 0 3 1 4
SALANDI 3036118 0 0 0 0 34 10 44
HOWETH 3036670 0 0 0 0 49 12 61
SHARP 3040235 0 0 0 0 85 9 94
SIMPSON 3040243 0 0 0 0 81 9 90
LEACH 3047800 0 0 0 0 43 6 49
NEVES 3047834 0 0 0 0 19 1 20
PAYNE 3047875 0 0 0 0 74 9 83
STUBB 3050200 0 0 0 0 75 6 81
CHURCH 3065687 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
BUFFON 3067048 0 0 0 0 46 7 53
SUTHERLAND 3069762 0 0 0 0 51 3 54
KLEIN 3070711 0 0 0 0 48 11 59
BARROWS 3072931 0 0 0 0 55 6 61
CURTISS 3073483 0 0 0 0 65 10 75
BECKE 3074101 0 0 0 0 2 0 2
SAPP 3079449 0 0 0 0 41 4 45
BOUSHEY 3079464 0 0 0 0 51 4 55
HOLT 3081940 0 0 0 0 73 8 81
DOLECHEK 3084233 0 0 0 0 31 0 31
POPP KEUR 3084241 0 0 0 0 41 11 52
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EMPLOYEE YTD ---THIS PERIOD--- YTD SHORT CREW TRIPS AS COND/FORE

NAME NUMBER PRIOR TRIPS VAC ADJ TOTAL PRIOR TRIPS ADJ TOTAL

CR MAIN 3087921 0 0 0 0 64 4 68
DA ROE 3087996 0 0 0 0 23 0 23
WL YODER 3088010 0 0 0 0 59 11 70
MJ SPRINGER 3090396 0 0 0 0 54 6 60
K ZELLMER 3090412 0 0 0 0 65 8 73
JD RISSI 3092442 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
JJ ACQUISTO 3092764 0 0 0 0 49 2 51
BL NIEDGE 4546420 0 0 0 0 7 1 8
JW BACON 4861399 0 0 0 0 28 2 30
SD SLOAN 8835894 80 12 0 92 61 12 73

©
o
[
N
o
©
N

TOTAL 04R/2022 12326 1353 13679

VALUE PER SHARE 7174.0408
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EMPLOYEE
NAME NUMBER
CAMPBELL 0023127
ALLESTAD 0034512
SAPP 0034793
WUTZKE 0034801
RINDY 0043976
TUCKER 0055673
DEROCHE 0055772
RAMEY 0065839
MISKELL 0065904
MARTZ 0072678
MACKIEL 0072736
DIEMERT 0072744
ALLEN 0072769
CARMALT 0158493
WOOLLEY 0158956
YOUNGGREN 0258996
ANDERSON 0259085
SECOR 0264028
CLARK 0266783
HUFFMAN 0301069
GRAHAM 0305458
SMARTT II 0307918
ZINK 0323881
MACKEY 0327973
ODENBREIT 0342691
CLEMENT 0351494
O'BRIEN 0376772
MAREZ JR 0410514
ZUBATCH 0412171
SMITH 1187251
FRONAPFEL 1474717
ROMANS 1489400
QAN GORDEN 1564590
KORDONOWY 1574086
SHENNUM III 1586700
HENINGER 1614726
CROOKSTON 1614999
MAPES 1625805
LASSLE 1632066
GARBARINO JR 1637958
DURAND 1653229
KELLY 1659036
RANDALL 1664606
HARGROVE 1664689
LAKE 1750264
MCPHEE 1763671
DREW 2633824
DURNAN 3000551
OUELLETTE 3000692
KENNEDY 3000734
HAIDER 3000767
BROOKING 3001138
TAYLOR 3001914
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BURLINGTON
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EMPLOYEE
NAME NUMBER
HECKMAN 3002391
THORMAHLEN 3004611
GEYER 3021573
CAMPBELL 3029774
KRUGER 3029873
PATTON 3031028
REISER 3034642
HOWETH 3036670
LEACH 3047800
NEVES 3047834
CANTWELL 3050663
BUFFON 3067048
KLEIN 3070711
SAPP 3079449
MAIN 3087921
RISSI 3092442
ACQUISTO 3092764
THOMPSON 3093580
NELSON 7330228
BUSKIRK 7332273
BREEN 7332448

TOTAL 04Y/2022
VALUE PER SHARE
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------- PROTECTED SHARES------- ------PRODUCTIVITY FUND------

EMPLOYEE YTD ---THIS PERIOD--- YTD SHORT CREW TRIPS AS COND/FORE

NAME NUMBER PRIOR TRIPS VAC ADJ TOTAL PRIOR TRIPS ADJ TOTAL
WAGNER 0014100 0 0 0 0 55 7 62
KRISCHANO 0014167 0 0 0 0 0 5 5
AGUILAR 0014209 0 0 0 0 78 11 89
BETZ 0014324 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
PETTIT 0019794 0 0 0 0 43 7 50
WURZER 0019802 0 0 0 0 42 6 48
SZYMAREK 0020743 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
TATE 0023168 0 0 0 0 87 10 97
HAWKINS 0023218 0 0 0 0 41 10 51
WILMER 0023291 0 0 0 0 43 0 43
HILL 0023333 0 0 0 0 33 11 44
GALLAGHER 0023663 0 0 0 0 25 0 25
KRAMER 0024307 0 0 0 0 10 0 10
MORRIS 0024315 0 0 0 0 20 4 24
FREEMAN 0024406 0 0 0 0 11 0 11
KRUGER 0024489 0 0 0 0 42 8 50
HUGHES 0024497 0 0 0 0 91 12 103
GEIGER 0024505 0 0 0 0 15 0 15
CROWELL 0030288 0 0 0 0 41 4 45
HOLBERT 0030296 0 0 0 0 30 3 33
BAYDEK 0030312 0 0 0 0 43 5 48
PELL 0030338 0 0 0 0 45 5 50
MCDONALD 0030346 0 0 0 0 74 2 76
VAUGHAN 0030353 0 0 0 0 52 10 62
DROWN 0030361 0 0 0 0 54 4 58
ENGLISH 0030478 0 0 0 0 78 12 90
REEDER 0030601 0 0 0 0 51 5 56
SCHOBER 0030650 0 0 0 0 2 0 2
HOPKINS 0030684 0 0 0 0 57 0 57
VILLANUEVA 0031146 0 0 0 0 30 0 30
HENDRICKS 0034470 0 0 0 0 23 3 26
TOAVS 0042952 0 0 0 0 29 4 33
LINGO 0042986 0 0 0 0 71 11 82
LONG 0043398 0 0 0 0 59 5 64
CARLSON 0043943 0 0 0 0 16 4 20
KNUDSEN 0043968 0 0 0 0 32 4 36
LAVER 0047670 0 0 0 0 22 3 25
MURCHIE 0047696 0 0 0 0 56 1 57
ELLSWORTH 0047811 0 0 0 0 19 0 19
NAGLER 0047878 0 0 0 0 31 3 34
GERLACK 0049254 0 0 0 0 58 9 67
SADLER II 0049270 0 0 0 0 7 0 7
SHAVER 0049296 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
CONNER 0049338 0 0 0 0 58 0 58
MALM 0049361 0 0 0 0 78 9 87
SMITH 0049379 0 0 0 0 26 11 37
ERICKSON 0050484 0 0 0 0 19 0 19
SLUDER JR 0050864 0 0 0 0 56 4 60
MASON 0051086 0 0 0 0 2 0 2
BLANDY 0051532 0 0 0 0 44 8 52
OLSON 0053066 0 0 0 0 56 2 58
LEBLANC 0055699 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
SMITH 0055848 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
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EMPLOYEE YTD ---THIS PERIOD--- YTD SHORT CREW TRIPS AS COND/FORE

NAME NUMBER PRIOR TRIPS VAC ADJ TOTAL PRIOR TRIPS ADJ TOTAL
KING 0055863 0 0 0 0 19 4 23
ROSELLE 0060053 0 0 0 0 57 8 65
EICHENLAUB 0060079 0 0 0 0 20 8 28
OLSEN 0060087 0 0 0 0 60 5 65
SHTOGREN 0060111 0 0 0 0 48 3 51
REED 0060145 0 0 0 0 5 0 5
VALLENTGOED 0060160 0 0 0 0 44 8 52
MARTIN 0060194 0 0 0 0 67 13 80
LAMB 0060210 0 0 0 0 16 0 16
NELSON 0060228 0 0 0 0 54 7 61
POWERS 0060269 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
GRIFFEY 0060277 0 0 0 0 55 4 59
THAMES 0061986 0 0 0 0 69 4 73
PELTIER 0065870 0 0 0 0 13 5 18
AMELON 0065946 0 0 0 0 34 3 37
KINSELLA 0065961 0 0 0 0 13 2 15
DUST 0066142 0 0 0 0 44 3 47
COTTINGHAM 0066910 0 0 0 0 14 6 20
NELSON 0070706 0 0 0 0 67 5 72
GRAY 0070854 0 0 0 0 54 10 64
GILBERT 0071878 0 0 0 0 8 0 8
PATE 0072686 0 0 0 0 32 3 35
VILLANUEVA 0072710 0 0 0 0 31 5 36
RUFENACH 0074401 0 0 0 0 9 0 9
RILEY 0074435 0 0 0 0 16 4 20
HOCH 0074492 0 0 0 0 30 3 33
TSUGAWA 0076091 0 0 0 0 62 5 67
KELLER 0076190 0 0 0 0 9 0 9
MILLER 0077024 0 0 0 0 6 0 6
PETTERSON 0077388 0 0 0 0 34 0 34
UNDERDOWN 0077438 0 0 0 0 50 0 50
CAVE 0077446 0 0 0 0 47 0 47
OLSBY 0077461 0 0 0 0 77 7 84
ISLES III 0084897 0 0 0 0 17 4 21
PARKER 0085191 0 0 0 0 8 0 8
WANLESS 0085316 0 0 0 0 39 9 48
HAYWARD 0085399 0 0 0 0 23 10 33
LAWSON 0088914 0 0 0 0 28 5 33
SMITH 0088930 0 0 0 0 53 6 59
SARGENT 0088989 0 0 0 0 14 0 14
TRUSKY 0089003 0 0 0 0 72 8 80
LEENHEER 0089649 0 0 0 0 69 9 78
WARWICK 0091009 0 0 0 0 16 0 16
HUNT 0093385 0 0 0 0 21 0 21
QUINN 0093435 0 0 0 0 34 0 34
GERAUD 0093443 0 0 0 0 48 7 55
SWANSON 0093450 0 0 0 0 44 2 46
MCCLUNG 0093468 0 0 0 0 14 1 15
BROWN 0095117 0 0 0 0 64 10 74
KUSAEV 0095869 0 0 0 0 87 7 94
MCCOWN 0095885 0 0 0 0 78 10 88
MOORE 0095893 0 0 0 0 72 6 78
WARD 0095943 0 0 0 0 61 9 70
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EMPLOYEE
NAME NUMBER
BRADBURN 0095950
MIGRALA 0096016
AKER 0096040
COBURN 0100180
COOPER 0100198
FISHER 0100248
LEWIS-BROOKES 0100289
SCHLIESMAN 0100404
ANDERSON 0100438
CAMPBELL 0100461
RAY 0100560
YOCHUM 0100586
MAXWELL 0107409
OLNEY 0107441
RINGLBAUER 0108563
BAUSERMAN 0108605
ADAMS 0113407
PETERSON 0113415
SANDS 0113423
ESPE 0113431
HOUGHTELLING 0113472
ROSSMEIER 0114165
HORGAN 0114397
TUTTLE 0114405
STUMPH 0114413
THOMPSON 0114462
LLANTO 0114496
NORRIS 0114512
CURTIS 0114553
DUNN 0122705
STACKHOUSE 0128900
HEIGERT 0128942
MCMULLEN 0128959
RENNIE 0128983
ANTHONY 0129023
WELLS 0136168
WEAK 0136622
WILLIAMS 0139022
GRAHNERT 0141341
NUNNELLEY 0141374
CASE 0141424
CRAIG 0141432
ACOSTA 0141507
BARBER 0141523
KRAFT 0141598
LAMBERT 0141622
ABRAHAM 0141705
WILLIAMS 0141713
BEAL 0141895
CHAVARRIA 0141929
ANDERSON 0141960
MCNAGHTEN 0142463
YOUNG 0142505
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EMPLOYEE YTD ---THIS PERIOD--- YTD SHORT CREW TRIPS AS COND/FORE

NAME NUMBER PRIOR TRIPS VAC ADJ TOTAL PRIOR TRIPS ADJ TOTAL
FORD 0142521 0 0 0 0 36 4 40
BYRD 0143206 0 0 0 0 19 2 21
ADKISSON 0143578 0 0 0 0 67 7 74
LOCKREM 0143594 0 0 0 0 43 2 45
YOUNG 0143610 0 0 0 0 39 5 44
CRAWFORD 0143750 0 0 0 0 47 6 53
KEMPTON 0147231 0 0 0 0 53 4 57
JACKSON 0147264 0 0 0 0 70 7 77
MOXLEY 0154963 0 0 0 0 63 8 71
ANDERSON 0158477 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
CARMALT 0158493 0 0 0 0 1 1 2
MILLER 0158527 0 0 0 0 4 2 6
OLSON 0158550 0 0 0 0 11 0 11
SMITH 0158600 0 0 0 0 2 0 2
WATKINS 0158626 0 0 0 0 3 0 3
JOHNSTON 0158709 0 0 0 0 10 1 11
SUMMERS 0158808 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
FERDINAND 0158899 0 0 0 0 5 0 5
HOLLAND 0159624 0 0 0 0 61 11 72
JOHNSTON 0159632 0 0 0 0 86 11 97
LEVERTON 0159657 0 0 0 0 64 2 66
OLSEN 0159673 0 0 0 0 49 9 58
CHAMBERLIN 0159715 0 0 0 0 94 7 101
MCCOWN 0159996 0 0 0 0 23 8 31
CASEY 0160077 0 0 0 0 58 10 68
BUCKNER 0167981 0 0 0 0 48 11 59
MARQUEZ 0169151 0 0 0 0 41 4 45
GOTT 0169573 0 0 0 0 13 8 21
CONDOSTA 0170001 0 0 0 0 64 9 73
COOK 0170035 0 0 0 0 2 1 3
KELLY 0170068 0 0 0 0 3 0 3
MAXWELL 0170076 0 0 0 0 49 10 59
RILEY 0170084 0 0 0 0 69 8 77
CHRIST 0170100 0 0 0 0 25 6 31
TERRY 0170340 0 0 0 0 44 4 48
NELSON 0174615 0 0 0 0 36 10 46
CHATWIN 0174649 0 0 0 0 6 0 6
CROSS 0174714 0 0 0 0 60 9 69
THOMPSON 0174870 0 0 0 0 47 0 47
MELVILLE 0174904 0 0 0 0 65 9 74
SMITH 0198648 0 0 0 0 3 0 3
YOUNGER 0198853 0 0 0 0 19 0 19
FRYAR 0213934 0 0 0 0 40 0 40
HARRISON 0213942 0 0 0 0 59 6 65
HINDE 0213959 0 0 0 0 56 8 64
LEE 0213967 0 0 0 0 8 0 8
METSCHER 0213983 0 0 0 0 9 0 9
COPELAND 0219196 0 0 0 0 64 5 69
JEFFRIES 0220178 0 0 0 0 72 10 82
BELVIN 0224857 0 0 0 0 54 7 61
MCSHANE 0224907 0 0 0 0 8 0 8
RETTMANN 0224980 0 0 0 0 43 0 43
COBB 0227231 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
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CUNNINGTON 0227249
MOORE 0227280
TIDD JR. 0235614
WHITTLE 0235705
ODELL 0242941
TIBBETS 0242966
HEMPLER 0243014
HOLMES 0243576
BRUMMETT 0245126
SMITH 0246405
GEMBOLIS 0248088
STOCKS 0252734
MALCOLM 0253872
MCMANUS 0253922
BRENNAN 0253930
BAKER 0254029
AMIOTTE 0254276
HARRIS 0254318
LLOYD 0254417
MAXWELL 0257857
LITALIEN 0257923
KENT 0257931
NEVILLS 0257964
BEATTY 0258020
SEELY 0258038
BALDWIN 0258046
MCNAGHTEN 0258129
DVORAK 0258178
TWITCHELL 0261552
WERRE 0262337
BACKES 0262519
ROBERTS 0262584
SUMAN 0262592
TARBOX 0262600
BALL 0262725
TSVIK 0265009
CRIBBIN JR 0266999
OHMAN 0270108
JOHNSON 0276089
FORTHOFER JR 0276113
CARTER 0276139
LANE 0276154
WALLACE 0276329
LUDAHL 0277434
MELE 0278002
WARWICK 0282327
HEATHMAN 0282335
RODGERS 0282392
ROBERTS 0282442
THOMPSON 0284380
FEEBACK 0286120
MORGAN 0286757
TISDALE 0286773
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NAME NUMBER PRIOR TRIPS VAC ADJ TOTAL PRIOR TRIPS ADJ TOTAL
HAGERT 0286849 0 0 0 0 48 0 48
MOLVIG 0286856 0 0 0 0 21 0 21
RADACH 0286872 0 0 0 0 76 9 85
SKINNER 0290460 0 0 0 0 5 11 16
ELWOOD 0296764 0 0 0 0 74 9 83
VASQUEZ 0296830 0 0 0 0 20 11 31
DEROSA JR 0296848 0 0 0 0 13 0 13
MEEHAN 0301135 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
TAYLOR 0301192 0 0 0 0 3 0 3
NELSON 0302257 0 0 0 0 36 4 40
RICHARDSON 0302554 0 0 0 0 2 0 2
HOLMES 0306159 0 0 0 0 75 7 82
DVORAK 0306241 0 0 0 0 49 8 57
ALBERTHAL 0306266 0 0 0 0 60 10 70
HOUGLAND 0306282 0 0 0 0 28 0 28
LUCICH 0306373 0 0 0 0 81 11 92
MERCHANT 0306654 0 0 0 0 56 3 59
BLACK 0306688 0 0 0 0 48 5 53
OLSON 0306787 0 0 0 0 16 0 16
BATT 0306795 0 0 0 0 58 9 67
MILLSAPS 0306969 0 0 0 0 70 8 78
JEWELL 0307579 0 0 0 0 11 2 13
SWANSON 0307595 0 0 0 0 57 2 59
GROVE 0307751 0 0 0 0 2 0 2
SEKERA 0307850 0 0 0 0 2 0 2
PERRY 0308924 0 0 0 0 70 12 82
INGHAM 0309708 0 0 0 0 67 10 77
TAYLOR 0313973 0 0 0 0 45 4 49
MINNICK 0315481 0 0 0 0 68 13 81
GATELEY 0315572 0 0 0 0 44 4 48
CROSS 0316281 0 0 0 0 35 0 35
HORNBECK 0316950 0 0 0 0 19 0 19
ALFICHE 0317693 0 0 0 0 3 0 3
FOREMAN 0319731 0 0 0 0 31 0 31
SATNOWSKI 0319814 0 0 0 0 71 2 73
HAUGER 0319822 0 0 0 0 48 10 58
WIENER 0319848 0 0 0 0 36 8 44
LAPLANTE 0322420 0 0 0 0 85 9 94
AMMON 0323089 0 0 0 0 34 2 36
WATTS 0324251 0 0 0 0 20 2 22
WALDEN 0329672 0 0 0 0 90 13 103
ORR 0334300 0 0 0 0 0 10 10
PULCZINSKI 0335083 0 0 0 0 77 10 87
CUTRIGHT 0335158 0 0 0 0 54 12 66
BERTSCHY 0335968 0 0 0 0 66 9 75
ANDERSON 0336644 0 0 0 0 60 9 69
MOE 0336792 0 0 0 0 40 0 40
VELEY 0340695 0 0 0 0 66 9 75
EVICH 0341073 0 0 0 0 72 10 82
LEACH 0341180 0 0 0 0 4 0 4
HOLMAN 0342451 0 0 0 0 13 0 13
LEACH 0343285 0 0 0 0 52 7 59
KILLINGBECK 0343293 0 0 0 0 63 10 73
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EMPLOYEE YTD ---THIS PERIOD--- YTD SHORT CREW TRIPS AS COND/FORE

NAME NUMBER PRIOR TRIPS VAC ADJ TOTAL PRIOR TRIPS ADJ TOTAL
LARIVIERE 0343350 0 0 0 0 4 0 4
VALETTE 0343368 0 0 0 0 56 2 58
FASSBIND 0343376 0 0 0 0 26 8 34
SABEY 0343459 0 0 0 0 53 0 53
JOHNSON 0343467 0 0 0 0 71 8 79
YATES 0343483 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
WILLYERD 0343640 0 0 0 0 75 7 82
JOHNSON 0343764 0 0 0 0 17 9 26
ALTENA 0343772 0 0 0 0 84 11 95
PURSER 0343954 0 0 0 0 30 10 40
HEUTINK 0343962 0 0 0 0 36 0 36
ROBERSON 0344523 0 0 0 0 6 5 11
YARGER 0345173 0 0 0 0 19 0 19
HUNTER 0346973 0 0 0 0 73 9 82
VARNER 0347690 0 0 0 0 33 12 45
MOLITOR 0349142 0 0 0 0 55 7 62
MCDOWELL 0349878 0 0 0 0 52 6 58
JENSEN 0354761 0 0 0 0 38 10 48
ORSTAD 0354894 0 0 0 0 47 2 49
ADCOCK 0357558 0 0 0 0 72 9 81
GROSCHUPF 0357806 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
WINEGAR 0358523 0 0 0 0 37 5 42
CARDEN 0361287 0 0 0 0 66 11 77
BUTLER 0361345 0 0 0 0 55 2 57
GODINEZ 0361360 0 0 0 0 56 12 68
RYAN 0361717 0 0 0 0 26 0 26
PALM 0361741 0 0 0 0 68 9 77
CLARK 0361758 0 0 0 0 58 7 65
TUCKER 0361774 0 0 0 0 20 6 26
HALL 0362129 0 0 0 0 80 10 90
MCCOoY 0362699 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
CHARLES 0363218 0 0 0 0 4 0 4
DUBOIS 0363481 0 0 0 0 62 10 72
OLSEN 0365056 0 0 0 0 2 0 2
TAYLOR 0365270 0 0 0 0 5 13 18
HEWITT 0365783 0 0 0 0 8 0 8
KONECNY 0365874 0 0 0 0 47 7 54
LAWLESS 0366088 0 0 0 0 71 2 73
BOWMAN 0367169 0 0 0 0 3 0 3
GRIFFITH 0367185 0 0 0 0 41 5 46
BUTLER 0367201 0 0 0 0 69 10 79
BOTTJER 0367227 0 0 0 0 62 11 73
PARKS 0367243 0 0 0 0 13 0 13
WRIGHT 0367284 0 0 0 0 2 0 2
MILTNER 0367300 0 0 0 0 5 7 12
LOVERICH 0367367 0 0 0 0 87 13 100
HOLMES 0367474 0 0 0 0 11 10 21
DO 0367490 0 0 0 0 66 9 75
HODGES 0367516 0 0 0 0 67 9 76
SMITH 0367524 0 0 0 0 70 5 75
JONES 0367540 0 0 0 0 2 0 2
DORMER 0367573 0 0 0 0 78 9 87
BORGEN 0367789 0 0 0 0 74 9 83
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WOFFORD 0368522 0 0 0 0 6 7 13
WAHLEITHNER 0368647 0 0 0 0 15 5 20
ELLIS 0371500 0 0 0 0 56 6 62
RESSEAU 0371575 0 0 0 0 53 9 62
CARRICK 0371666 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
WALLACE 0372631 0 0 0 0 3 0 3
HALL 0392191 0 0 0 0 21 2 23
WRIGHT 0409888 0 0 0 0 34 3 37
WHITE 0409904 0 0 0 0 40 3 43
HART 0409920 0 0 0 0 40 0 40
ORDONEZ 0409946 0 0 0 0 6 0 6
CROSS 0410332 0 0 0 0 17 0 17
BROWN 0410498 0 0 0 0 16 5 21
PAHLS 0410639 0 0 0 0 3 0 3
LIVELY 0410787 0 0 0 0 15 0 15
FOX 0411231 0 0 0 0 5 5 10
BOWMAN 0411397 0 0 0 0 6 9 15
HURST 0411413 0 0 0 0 16 0 16
SAYER 0411942 0 0 0 0 72 9 81
KUMM 0411991 0 0 0 0 61 9 70
WITTER 0412007 0 0 0 0 77 11 88
CANTRELL 0412015 0 0 0 0 57 4 61
ADKISSON 0412353 0 0 0 0 18 3 21
LOCKHART 0412361 0 0 0 0 8 0 8
BREWER 0412379 0 0 0 0 11 0 11
MILLSAP 0412445 0 0 0 0 22 9 31
SCHLOTTER 0412452 0 0 0 0 72 11 83
NIBLER 0412544 0 0 0 0 10 0 10
MANN 0412551 0 0 0 0 54 7 61
TRUMBICH 0412601 0 0 0 0 21 0 21
CHISM 1005792 0 0 0 0 78 10 88
HARDY 1020437 0 0 0 0 50 12 62
KINGHORN 1023159 0 0 0 0 70 13 83
GUSHWA 1033406 0 0 0 0 60 5 65
DOMINIQUE 1033547 0 0 0 0 69 12 81
KOEHN 1062298 0 0 0 0 72 8 80
BOATMAN 1082742 0 0 0 0 77 11 88
BRAKSTAD 1083054 0 0 0 0 46 7 53
FOLEY 1083286 0 0 0 0 84 10 94
LENZER 1092667 0 0 0 0 75 11 86
RICHARDS 1095280 0 0 0 0 14 12 26
WINCHESTER 1095363 0 0 0 0 23 9 32
GRIFFIN 1097708 0 0 0 0 42 5 47
JACKSON 1129469 0 0 0 0 90 12 102
ROSA 1134204 0 0 0 0 0 5 5
LEWIS 1139294 0 0 0 0 84 11 95
LUCAS 1139328 0 0 0 0 66 3 69
THOMPSON 1139567 0 0 0 0 27 7 34
STEVENSON 1143908 0 0 0 0 62 8 70
HOLMES 1144237 0 0 0 0 72 9 81
BROWN 1152180 0 0 0 0 42 0 42
CHAPMAN 1162304 0 0 0 0 72 5 77
TROTTA 1170554 0 0 0 0 83 11 94
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ULRICH 1170919 0 0 0 0 37 6 43
FORMAN 1171081 0 0 0 0 88 9 97
BENTON II 1172428 0 0 0 0 10 0 10
INGLEHART 1177864 0 0 0 0 63 12 75
WICKSTROM 1186998 0 0 0 0 64 11 75
YOUNG 1187319 0 0 0 0 42 7 49
BRENNAN III 1211341 0 0 0 0 25 4 29
STEVENSON 1216407 0 0 0 0 61 0 61
BOWEN 1249994 0 0 0 0 14 0 14
ANDERSON 1290436 0 0 0 0 54 9 63
BARNES 1353432 0 0 0 0 66 3 69
WILSON 1443720 0 0 0 0 42 7 49
DANIEL 1466747 0 0 0 0 38 3 41
EGGLESTON 1466754 0 0 0 0 58 4 62
MOE 1466911 0 0 0 0 7 0 7
ROHRIG 1467059 0 0 0 0 84 11 95
REED 1467083 0 0 0 0 44 3 47
MURRAY 1470350 0 0 0 0 35 0 35
KERNS 1470384 0 0 0 0 66 9 75
KERSTEN 1471523 0 0 0 0 59 10 69
CUNNINGHAM 1477488 0 0 0 0 66 10 76
BUSBY JR 1478569 0 0 0 0 37 0 37
DOREY 1497197 0 0 0 0 0 2 2
MCAULIFFE 1497270 0 0 0 0 44 0 44
KRICH 1511575 0 0 0 0 71 5 76
LIPINSKI 1530989 0 0 0 0 70 11 81
SWAYZE 1531052 0 0 0 0 45 8 53
SEAY 1531136 0 0 0 0 64 2 66
SPISAK III 1536838 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
FULLER 1539964 0 0 0 0 62 6 68
RIES 1552231 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
SINCLAIR 1553866 0 0 0 0 43 8 51
BAXTER 1571538 0 0 0 0 60 10 70
DUNCAN 1571553 0 0 0 0 53 4 57
GIRVEN 1571561 0 0 0 0 37 3 40
HARGROVE 1571728 0 0 0 0 1 5 6
JONES 1571876 0 0 0 0 42 6 48
DEMELLO 1577725 0 0 0 0 58 12 70
TWENGE 1577782 0 0 0 0 90 9 99
HENDERSON 1577840 0 0 0 0 34 9 43
MCDANIEL 1577865 0 0 0 0 23 0 23
MCNAMARA 1583038 0 0 0 0 104 17 121
CASAREZ 1586122 0 0 0 0 0 8 8
OLSON 1586361 0 0 0 0 59 1 60
BUSH 1586403 0 0 0 0 38 5 43
HUBBARD 1587740 0 0 0 0 20 8 28
RODRIGUEZ 1589852 0 0 0 0 30 4 34
HAVEL 1589878 0 0 0 0 62 11 73
NORVELL 1590041 0 0 0 0 46 6 52
LYNCH 1590314 0 0 0 0 31 4 35
OTNESS 1590496 0 0 0 0 99 8 107
MCNAMARA JR 1594571 0 0 0 0 103 13 116
EDMISTON 1595917 0 0 0 0 52 8 60
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MOREY 1595941 0 0 0 0 81 10 91
LEE 1596196 0 0 0 0 35 3 38
POIER 1603075 0 0 0 0 23 3 26
PEDERSON 1608942 0 0 0 0 66 8 74
HAMILTON 1609338 0 0 0 0 32 9 41
THOMPSON 1609486 0 0 0 0 19 0 19
OSBORN 1609551 0 0 0 0 44 0 44
BELLINGER 1609692 0 0 0 0 65 12 77
JOHNSON 1614585 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
RADABAH 1614965 0 0 0 0 34 6 40
DANLY 1615152 0 0 0 0 34 0 34
ALTIMUS 1615418 0 0 0 0 40 3 43
KYLE 1615772 0 0 0 0 21 6 27
GURKOWSKI 1615855 0 0 0 0 31 5 36
MARSHALL 1615988 0 0 0 0 75 11 86
NEIGHBORS 1619485 0 0 0 0 58 8 66
ROLAND 1622521 0 0 0 0 63 11 74
DAHL 1622638 0 0 0 0 2 11 13
SCHINZING 1622646 0 0 0 0 67 8 75
KALICH 1623040 0 0 0 0 48 0 48
COOPER 1629237 0 0 0 0 84 0 84
HAYNES JR 1631688 0 0 0 0 68 4 72
LYNCH 1631704 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
NICK 1631720 0 0 0 0 28 11 39
PARKER 1631738 0 0 0 0 38 6 44
SALMINEN 1632033 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
GROVES 1633163 0 0 0 0 29 3 32
DOUGLAS 1637156 0 0 0 0 70 10 80
LAKE JR 1643253 0 0 0 0 37 1 38
DUNCAN JR 1643527 0 0 0 0 40 5 45
DUPUIS 1643535 0 0 0 0 29 5 34
MEYER 1643899 0 0 0 0 41 5 46
FROSCHEISER 1644046 0 0 0 0 58 10 68
KASINGER 1644053 0 0 0 0 63 6 69
BANDSTRA 1646686 0 0 0 0 36 0 36
JOHNSON 1646728 0 0 0 0 86 11 97
HOWARD 1648286 0 0 0 0 77 10 87
PERREAULT 1648799 0 0 0 0 69 5 74
FOUST 1648856 0 0 0 0 85 12 97
PAULE 1648872 0 0 0 0 11 0 11
SCHROEDER 1648880 0 0 0 0 66 9 75
HUTTON 1648914 0 0 0 0 64 10 74
MCCLUSKEY 1660505 0 0 0 0 69 10 79
VAN ATTA 1664747 0 0 0 0 20 0 20
WOODS 1665058 0 0 0 0 18 0 18
FIEBING 1665801 0 0 0 0 65 8 73
DAVIS 1667492 0 0 0 0 72 0 72
BROWN 1667518 0 0 0 0 53 7 60
OROZCO 1667534 0 0 0 0 60 8 68
HOPSON 1674233 0 0 0 0 71 0 71
SHERMAN 1674845 0 0 0 0 38 4 42
ESPINOSA 1675438 0 0 0 0 50 9 59
NEWTON 1675636 0 0 0 0 102 14 116
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BORM 1675669 0 0 0 0 87 6 93
HODGES 1683077 0 0 0 0 78 10 88
NAROZNY 1683093 0 0 0 0 39 8 47
JONES 1684133 0 0 0 0 2 2 4
HARMON 1684315 0 0 0 0 34 2 36
JENSEN 1685858 0 0 0 0 26 3 29
HANSEN 1687698 0 0 0 0 25 1 26
SHELDAHL 1690817 0 0 0 0 38 5 43
FARLAND 1694678 0 0 0 0 13 0 13
URQUHART JR 1694744 0 0 0 0 47 2 49
BANNING 1695253 0 0 0 0 12 3 15
REES 1695386 0 0 0 0 57 0 57
SABLE 1697242 0 0 0 0 0 10 10
SPEELMAN 1704436 0 0 0 0 28 8 36
WEEDON 1705623 0 0 0 0 68 9 77
ELLIOTT 1705805 0 0 0 0 70 11 81
WILBANKS 1705870 0 0 0 0 28 6 34
JOHNSTON 1708338 0 0 0 0 64 8 72
MARSH 1709526 0 0 0 0 40 6 46
DORE 1712942 0 0 0 0 58 9 67
DIXON 1712983 0 0 0 0 33 0 33
SAS 1713163 0 0 0 0 1 1 2
MENDOZA 1714708 0 0 0 0 86 8 94
PITTMAN 1714716 0 0 0 0 91 12 103
CRUDEN 1714724 0 0 0 0 72 13 85
CARTER 1716331 0 0 0 0 46 8 54
DEE 1718980 0 0 0 0 29 8 37
BEATY 1719467 0 0 0 0 23 5 28
DONNER 1719509 0 0 0 0 55 9 64
WILLIAMS 1720184 0 0 0 0 32 1 33
SCHECKLA 1721059 0 0 0 0 55 12 67
MCCANDLESS 1721257 0 0 0 0 50 9 59
KLOUDA 1721877 0 0 0 0 69 10 79
BUSE 1725563 0 0 0 0 79 12 91
SCHNEIDER 1731660 0 0 0 0 77 11 88
MONTEITH JR 1734037 0 0 0 0 10 0 10
SUNAGEL 1734789 0 0 0 0 75 10 85
REAGOR 1747849 0 0 0 0 75 11 86
ACORD 1749613 0 0 0 0 43 6 49
SOMERVILLE 1749993 0 0 0 0 2 0 2
OLMOS 1760701 0 0 0 0 68 9 77
LIN 1765098 0 0 0 0 10 0 10
LEHMAN 1766922 0 0 0 0 70 11 81
VALDEZ 1771948 0 0 0 0 47 5 52
LATHAM 1773563 0 0 0 0 1 4 5
KURBIS 1774173 0 0 0 0 12 1 13
LAUNER 1774561 0 0 0 0 61 4 65
MARGESON 1775196 0 0 0 0 43 7 50
OCONNOR 1775436 0 0 0 0 2 2 4
KAROBLIS 1776889 0 0 0 0 43 9 52
MCLACHLAN 1777580 0 0 0 0 12 0 12
WEBER 1777994 0 0 0 0 73 10 83
VAVRINA, ,II 1778992 0 0 0 0 48 9 57
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DOUTHITT 1779040 0 0 0 0 54 0 54
MESSINGALE 1781657 0 0 0 0 63 5 68
LAKE 3000023 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
WALKER 3000031 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
POWELL 3000916 0 0 0 0 28 8 36
MOTTER 3001120 0 0 0 0 2 0 2
LEE 3001179 0 0 0 0 29 0 29
MALAY 3001187 0 0 0 0 21 0 21
WILHONEN 3001195 0 0 0 0 20 1 21
ROSSITER-FRENCH 3001278 0 0 0 0 16 8 24
DENNISON 3001310 0 0 0 0 47 2 49
PHILLIP 3001328 0 0 0 0 68 8 76
HUSCUSSON 3001336 0 0 0 0 73 8 81
DRAKE 3001625 0 0 0 0 35 7 42
GUNTER 3001807 0 0 0 0 49 1 50
KOLLER 3002144 0 0 0 0 81 7 88
RAYMON 3002169 0 0 0 0 29 0 29
MCKNIGHT 3002987 0 0 0 0 28 0 28
SERVATIUS 3003027 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
HURD 3003282 0 0 0 0 2 1 3
FISHER 3003357 0 0 0 0 3 0 3
BARHAM 3003399 0 0 0 0 70 8 78
SMITH 3003407 0 0 0 0 9 0 9
KENNETT 3003449 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
STEWART 3003456 0 0 0 0 26 0 26
GALLAGHER 3003464 0 0 0 0 56 8 64
CRUZ 3003787 0 0 0 0 44 0 44
GRAHNERT 3003795 0 0 0 0 39 8 47
MUNYAN 3003803 0 0 0 0 52 0 52
KIRK 3003811 0 0 0 0 25 0 25
MCKIBBEN 3003845 0 0 0 0 67 8 75
HULL 3003944 0 0 0 0 26 8 34
LEYDE 3004306 0 0 0 0 39 3 42
SPEIKER 3004371 0 0 0 0 28 0 28
ALLEN 3004462 0 0 0 0 28 0 28
NYQUIST 3004488 0 0 0 0 3 0 3
SHULIKOV 3004546 0 0 0 0 5 8 13
SCHORNO 3004603 0 0 0 0 52 0 52
FAGAN 3004884 0 0 0 0 57 8 65
HAINES 3005337 0 0 0 0 11 0 11
CARTER 3005576 0 0 0 0 66 10 76
PAVLYUK 3006327 0 0 0 0 62 0 62
RABIDEAUX 3009370 0 0 0 0 49 4 53
NEWELL 3009396 0 0 0 0 22 0 22
DOLE 3009578 0 0 0 0 67 11 78
WILLOUGHBY 3010188 0 0 0 0 3 5 8
GIFFORD 3012382 0 0 0 0 45 4 49
MCKERN 3012408 0 0 0 0 54 0 54
BRADLEY 3013943 0 0 0 0 12 0 12
MCKEE 3013984 0 0 0 0 67 12 79
POHLL 3014552 0 0 0 0 30 0 30
MARTINEZ 3014594 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
BARNEY 3014768 0 0 0 0 7 0 7
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BERUBE 3014776 0 0 0 0 29 7 36
SCHRAMM 3015013 0 0 0 0 39 0 39
GACK 3015120 0 0 0 0 72 10 82
HAYES 3015278 0 0 0 0 60 8 68
ORZECHOWSKI 3015872 0 0 0 0 7 1 8
WILLIAMS 3016474 0 0 0 0 40 2 42
WALLACE 3019841 0 0 0 0 8 0 8
MORRIS 3020617 0 0 0 0 37 0 37
LONG 3020633 0 0 0 0 2 0 2
CONWAY 3020666 0 0 0 0 2 0 2
CIMINO 3020674 0 0 0 0 32 0 32
CRAMER 3020690 0 0 0 0 35 0 35
SOWARDS 3020708 0 0 0 0 31 0 31
SARKSYAN 3020716 0 0 0 0 62 1 63
BRIAN 3020724 0 0 0 0 57 4 61
ATHERTON 3020872 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
LINDULA 3020880 0 0 0 0 42 3 45
AGUAYO 3020898 0 0 0 0 2 0 2
HOUSE 3021003 0 0 0 0 43 8 51
BARRAGAN 3021029 0 0 0 0 29 0 29
MARTIN 3021524 0 0 0 0 43 0 43
HOPKINS-HUBBARD 3022308 0 0 0 0 64 7 71
WENTWORTH 3022373 0 0 0 0 68 11 79
BUTTERWORTH 3022506 0 0 0 0 28 0 28
TILL 3023868 0 0 0 0 5 1 6
COLEMAN 3024536 0 0 0 0 50 12 62
VLACO 3025053 0 0 0 0 32 2 34
STONE 3025145 0 0 0 0 23 2 25
MOORE 3025582 0 0 0 0 29 11 40
ALDERSON 3026788 0 0 0 0 35 0 35
OTIS 3029857 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
DAVIS 3029865 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
KRUGER 3029873 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
BRADY 3030517 0 0 0 0 3 0 3
KNOTTS 3030566 0 0 0 0 23 0 23
CARDON 3030574 0 0 0 0 33 2 35
TSUKANOV 3031770 0 0 0 0 37 2 39
TEED II 3032976 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
MARTIN 3034436 0 0 0 0 3 0 3
WILLIAMS 3034477 0 0 0 0 19 0 19
CARRILLO 3034485 0 0 0 0 13 0 13
SALANDI 3036118 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
POWERS 3040490 0 0 0 0 19 0 19
HALL 3042025 0 0 0 0 52 11 63
MCCULLOUGH 3042553 0 0 0 0 18 0 18
ANDERSON 3042579 0 0 0 0 30 7 37
GRANT 3042603 0 0 0 0 71 6 77
JONES 3042611 0 0 0 0 14 12 26
MALLARD 3042629 0 0 0 0 8 9 17
COULSON 3042660 0 0 0 0 36 3 39
ENA 3042736 0 0 0 0 67 12 79
VILLANOVA 3042751 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
LAMB 3042785 0 0 0 0 26 10 36
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NAME

DREWS
ANDERSON IIT
GINNIS
DOWNUM
MILLER
GUILLORY
BODENHAMER
HARPSTER
MAY
SCACCIA
MURTHA
ADKISSON
BLOUGH
JOHNSON
NICHOLSON
BELVIN
BEST

SMITH
CRAWFORD
HEBERT
COUTU
BRYANT
WARREN
RUDE

JEG
CARRILLO-GANIER
MORNEAULT
WHITMORE
IRBY
CUNNINGHAM
POPP KEUR
MOBERG
BACON
NEWMAN
LAUDERBACK
WHITTIER
WILLIAMS
BRYSON
VANWAGNEN
ALLRED
BRADLEY
KLINE

ALMY
COTTON
LANE
SEABRON GILDON
HILL
MCLAREN
BORSHEIM
JOHNSTON
KRONBERGER
CHRISTMAN
HARRIS

ON

EMPLOYEE
NUMBER

3042793
3042884
3042934
3042959
3042967
3043510
3044435
3048691
3048725
3052115
3052123
3052248
3052263
3052271
3052289
3056033
3058252
3060076
3060084
3063294
3064714
3066768
3067477
3068350
3068418
3072949
3073467
3081353
3081361
3082971
3084241
4833760
4861399
4887212
4887741
4888517
4891479
4896056
7312499
7314941
7315054
7315484
7318108
7318116
7319460
7320146
7320500
7320518
7322142
7328891
7328933
7328974
7329600
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------- PROTECTED SHARES------- ------PRODUCTIVITY FUND------

EMPLOYEE YTD ---THIS PERIOD--- YTD SHORT CREW TRIPS AS COND/FORE

NAME NUMBER PRIOR TRIPS VAC ADJ TOTAL PRIOR TRIPS ADJ TOTAL
BW ALLEN 7332166 0 0 0 0 83 10 93
DL KENT 7333057 0 0 0 0 64 8 72
KD RISING 7333099 0 0 0 0 62 9 71
RE GAGNER 7333164 0 0 0 0 85 12 97
PE NEWBOULD 7333230 0 0 0 0 89 10 99
DV SCOTT 7337769 0 0 0 0 78 12 90
JA COLOMBO 7340540 0 0 0 0 86 5 91
GL GORDLEY 7347396 0 0 0 0 37 11 48
HN MATHEWS 7424997 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
DM SLATER 7426299 0 0 0 0 54 6 60
SE HICE 7427149 0 0 0 0 95 9 104
KB BRADY 7429129 0 0 0 0 61 8 69
LS GILKERSON 7429244 0 0 0 0 39 0 39
JA COON 7429285 0 0 0 0 71 11 82
DE WALLEM 7429467 0 0 0 0 62 11 73
WD NICKILA II 7429475 0 0 0 0 13 0 13
JA ROSS 7430085 0 0 0 0 37 0 37
SE HAASE 7430127 0 0 0 0 75 8 83
MD CARDON 7430135 0 0 0 0 36 7 43
JD MCMULLIN 7430325 0 0 0 0 103 13 116
MX CAO 7430390 0 0 0 0 2 12 14
EW CONLEY 7430424 0 0 0 0 62 11 73
MJ HELLER 7453970 0 0 0 0 78 6 84
CC VARGAS 7456643 0 0 0 0 76 11 87
GS NICHOLSON 7457831 0 0 0 0 58 0 58
SO SADLER 7458243 0 0 0 0 46 0 46
TJ JUDE 7459654 0 0 0 0 2 0 2
DS HAYDON 7461080 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
MJ COSTANZO 7463342 0 0 0 0 102 17 119
TOTAL 05R/2022 394 42 8 444 31405 3782 35187

VALUE PER SHARE 3823.8125
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------- PROTECTED SHARES-------
EMPLOYEE YTD ---THIS PERIOD--- YTD

------ PRODUCTIVITY FUND------
SHORT CREW TRIPS AS COND/FORE

NAME NUMBER PRIOR TRIPS VAC ADJ TOTAL PRIOR TRIPS ADJ TOTAL
MCMANUS 0014118 0 0 0 0 64 9 73
DEGARMO 0023192 0 0 0 0 33 4 37
HAWKINS 0023218 0 0 0 0 33 0 33
WEBSTER 0023234 0 0 0 0 12 0 12
LANGENBACH 0023267 0 0 0 0 86 12 98
ROBLEDO 0023275 0 0 0 0 18 5 23
WILMER 0023291 0 0 0 0 5 4 9
WRIGHT 0023317 0 0 0 0 27 5 32
HILL 0023333 0 0 0 0 8 0 8
GALLAGHER 0023663 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
FAIRE 0024422 0 0 0 0 84 9 93
KRUGER 0024489 0 0 0 0 5 1 6
FARLOW 0026286 0 0 0 0 30 11 41
CLARKE 0030320 0 0 0 0 12 12 24
VAUGHAN 0030353 0 0 0 0 7 0 7
DROWN 0030361 0 0 0 0 5 0 5
SCHWEHM 0030619 0 0 0 0 5 0 5
SCHOBER 0030650 0 0 0 0 60 11 71
HOPKINS 0030684 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
VILLANUEVA 0031146 0 0 0 0 10 4 14
LINGO 0042986 0 0 0 0 5 0 5
LONG 0043398 0 0 0 0 2 0 2
GRAY 0047589 0 0 0 0 5 0 5
LOSS 0047597 0 0 0 0 49 6 55
GERLACK 0049254 0 0 0 0 1 1 2
SHAVER 0049296 0 0 0 0 66 10 76
CALLEN 0049395 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
BLANDY 0051532 0 0 0 0 1 2 3
GERBER 0053033 0 0 0 0 23 1 24
OLSON 0053066 0 0 0 0 10 6 16
JAEGER 0060178 0 0 0 0 46 7 53
POWERS 0060269 0 0 0 0 2 0 2
COTTINGHAM 0066910 0 0 0 0 61 0 61
KEELER 0070714 0 0 0 0 37 0 37
REINHARDT 0070797 0 0 0 0 3 0 3
TSUGAWA 0076091 0 0 0 0 4 0 4
CLARK 0076174 0 0 0 0 72 10 82
KELLER 0076190 0 0 0 0 9 2 11
ANDERSON 0076216 0 0 0 0 56 3 59
OWENS 0076224 0 0 0 0 51 10 61
CROSLIN 0076281 0 0 0 0 2 0 2
PETTERSON 0077388 0 0 0 0 39 9 48
BOITANO 0077412 0 0 0 0 28 0 28
UNDERDOWN 0077438 0 0 0 0 39 10 49
SHULTZ 0085340 0 0 0 0 14 3 17
LAWSON 0088914 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
PICKARD 0088922 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
SMITH 0088930 0 0 0 0 3 0 3
MARKLEY 0089656 0 0 0 0 46 4 50
BARGER 0093369 0 0 0 0 50 0 50
BUZA 0095828 0 0 0 0 64 9 73
CLARK 0095984 0 0 0 0 7 0 7
AKER 0096040 0 0 0 0 20 4 24
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------- PROTECTED SHARES------- ------PRODUCTIVITY FUND------

EMPLOYEE YTD ---THIS PERIOD--- YTD SHORT CREW TRIPS AS COND/FORE

NAME NUMBER PRIOR TRIPS VAC ADJ TOTAL PRIOR TRIPS ADJ TOTAL
HEINSOHN 0096065 0 0 0 0 2 0 2
HAYS 0096099 0 0 0 0 15 3 18
DUKE 0100206 0 0 0 0 41 5 46
FLICKINGER 0100255 0 0 0 0 23 5 28
PACHAL 0100396 0 0 0 0 51 10 61
MAUGH 0100685 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
MAXWELL 0107409 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
OLNEY 0107441 0 0 0 0 7 0 7
HOUGHTELLING 0113472 0 0 0 0 4 0 4
TURNEY 0113514 0 0 0 0 34 3 37
PACE 0113647 0 0 0 0 60 8 68
GREGORY 0113746 0 0 0 0 25 5 30
BAKER 0114421 0 0 0 0 26 5 31
WESTBY 0114470 0 0 0 0 15 0 15
MCMULLEN 0128959 0 0 0 0 4 0 4
SWEENEY 0129064 0 0 0 0 46 10 56
CRAIG 0141432 0 0 0 0 3 0 3
HOFF 0141572 0 0 0 0 15 0 15
MCDANIEL 0141655 0 0 0 0 9 0 9
O'BRIEN 0141663 0 0 0 0 11 2 13
CHAVARRIA 0141929 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
MCNAGHTEN 0142463 0 0 0 0 2 0 2
GAGNEUR 0143628 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
GHUMAN 0147785 0 0 0 0 39 6 45
DULAI 0147793 0 0 0 0 19 1 20
GANO 0148908 0 0 0 0 25 0 25
MOXLEY 0154963 0 0 0 0 3 0 3
HOLLAND 0159624 0 0 0 0 5 0 5
OLSEN 0159673 0 0 0 0 3 0 3
SHUMATE 0159681 0 0 0 0 19 0 19
TOEDTEMEIER 0168088 0 0 0 0 13 1 14
MARQUEZ 0169151 0 0 0 0 20 2 22
TATE 0169201 0 0 0 0 52 6 58
GOTT 0169573 0 0 0 0 39 0 39
COOK 0170035 0 0 0 0 40 3 43
KELLY 0170068 0 0 0 0 34 2 36
CHRIST 0170100 0 0 0 0 16 0 16
BARNES 0174623 0 0 0 0 29 4 33
CROSS 0174714 0 0 0 0 4 1 5
THOMPSON 0174870 0 0 0 0 13 11 24
HINDE 0213959 0 0 0 0 3 0 3
TUCKER 0217869 0 0 0 0 28 11 39
LIN 0217877 0 0 0 0 5 0 5
JACKSON 0217950 0 0 0 0 43 5 48
BOYER 0217992 0 0 0 0 25 0 25
BUKVA 0218164 0 0 0 0 33 2 35
BOTTASSI 0224865 0 0 0 0 85 8 93
CUNNINGTON 0227249 0 0 0 0 28 6 34
ENGLUND 0242917 0 0 0 0 75 9 84
PARKS 0243055 0 0 0 0 45 6 51
BRUMMETT 0245126 0 0 0 0 8 0 8
BREWER 0246322 0 0 0 0 62 8 70
OLIVA 0246363 0 0 0 0 5 0 5
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SMITH 0246405
WHITE 0246413
BARRON 0246421
BRUSS 0246439
GERVAIS 0247957
MALCOLM 0253872
MCMANUS 0253922
BOWMAN 0254292
HARRIS 0254318
HARRIS 0254326
JONES 0257691
MAXWELL 0257857
LEYDE 0259507
ROBERGE 0260398
WEAVER 0260414
WERRE 0262337
BACKES 0262519
HAYS 0262550
ROBERTS 0262584
ACKER 0262709
BALL 0262725
WINDER 0269407
MCMULLIN 0270090
BOYER 0274647
WALLACE 0276329
LUDAHL 0277434
WARWICK 0282327
FEEBACK 0286120
KELLY 0286815
MCEWEN 0286831
HAGERT 0286849
MOLVIG 0286856
SKINNER 0290460
ELWOOD 0296764
DEROSA JR 0296848
MCCLURE 0299644
NELSON 0302257
BLACKBURN 0306217
LUCICH 0306373
BLACK 0306688
OLSON 0306787
JEWELL 0307579
ROBERTS 0309013
INGHAM 0309708
MINNICK 0315481
MONROY 0316174
RIZIN 0316406
LATHIM 0316448
REYES 0316497
HORNBECK 0316950
KUNK 0319079
CONRAD 0323097

JASIK 0328476
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------- PROTECTED SHARES------- ------PRODUCTIVITY FUND------

EMPLOYEE YTD ---THIS PERIOD--- YTD SHORT CREW TRIPS AS COND/FORE

NAME NUMBER PRIOR TRIPS VAC ADJ TOTAL PRIOR TRIPS ADJ TOTAL
BECERRA 0334235 0 0 0 0 5 2 7
ORR 0334300 0 0 0 0 77 0 77
BERTSCHY 0335968 0 0 0 0 2 0 2
SMITH 0342501 0 0 0 0 25 0 25
LARIVIERE 0343350 0 0 0 0 19 1 20
VALETTE 0343368 0 0 0 0 8 0 8
FASSBIND 0343376 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
SABEY 0343459 0 0 0 0 3 0 3
JOHNSON 0343467 0 0 0 0 4 0 4
WILLYERD 0343640 0 0 0 0 2 0 2
JOHNSON 0343764 0 0 0 0 3 0 3
PURSER 0343954 0 0 0 0 2 0 2
ERVIN 0351254 0 0 0 0 2 1 3
RYAN 0361717 0 0 0 0 5 0 5
TUCKER 0361774 0 0 0 0 16 1 17
DIGNAN 0363226 0 0 0 0 17 8 25
TAYLOR 0365270 0 0 0 0 19 0 19
LANGEMAN 0365593 0 0 0 0 65 5 70
RODRIGUEZ 0365627 0 0 0 0 67 4 71
HEWITT 0365783 0 0 0 0 2 7 9
KONECNY 0365874 0 0 0 0 2 1 3
GRIFFITH 0367185 0 0 0 0 6 0 6
BOTTJER 0367227 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
WRIGHT 0367284 0 0 0 0 3 0 3
DO 0367490 0 0 0 0 2 1 3
SMITH 0367524 0 0 0 0 1 1 2
JONES 0367540 0 0 0 0 6 0 6
DORMER 0367573 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
VOLK 0368209 0 0 0 0 28 1 29
WOFFORD 0368522 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
BHANGU 0370403 0 0 0 0 6 1 7
RESSEAU 0371575 0 0 0 0 1 1 2
WALLACE 0372631 0 0 0 0 0 3 3
BREADY 0379412 0 0 0 0 10 0 10
HALL 0392191 0 0 0 0 24 4 28
WICK 0409862 0 0 0 0 32 2 34
NORLING 0409870 0 0 0 0 24 1 25
WRIGHT 0409888 0 0 0 0 13 3 16
WHITE 0409904 0 0 0 0 13 2 15
HART 0409920 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
CROSS 0410332 0 0 0 0 12 0 12
MOFFORD 0410340 0 0 0 0 6 8 14
BROWN 0410498 0 0 0 0 9 0 9
SCHLIESMAN 0410613 0 0 0 0 8 0 8
FOX 0411231 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
BOWMAN 0411397 0 0 0 0 17 0 17
NUNEZ 0411900 0 0 0 0 15 0 15
SAYER 0411942 0 0 0 0 2 0 2
KUMM 0411991 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
WITTER 0412007 0 0 0 0 3 0 3
ADKISSON 0412353 0 0 0 0 3 0 3
LOCKHART 0412361 0 0 0 0 8 1 9
BREWER 0412379 0 0 0 0 5 0 5
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------- PROTECTED SHARES------- ------PRODUCTIVITY FUND------

EMPLOYEE YTD ---THIS PERIOD--- YTD SHORT CREW TRIPS AS COND/FORE

NAME NUMBER PRIOR TRIPS VAC ADJ TOTAL PRIOR TRIPS ADJ TOTAL
MILLSAP 0412445 0 0 0 0 5 0 5
SCHLOTTER 0412452 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
NIBLER 0412544 0 0 0 0 2 0 2
MANN 0412551 0 0 0 0 5 2 7
TRUMBICH 0412601 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
HINTERBERGER 1000504 0 0 0 0 47 12 59
CHAFIN 1029107 0 0 0 0 3 0 3
STULLER 1032804 0 0 0 0 82 11 93
GASSAWAY 1062264 0 0 0 0 84 12 96
FRIBERG 1069574 0 0 0 0 41 4 45
STEVENSON 1079938 0 0 0 0 72 12 84
NEVILLS 1081090 0 0 0 0 85 10 95
ESTES 1083104 0 0 0 0 72 0 72
KELLEY 1083179 0 0 0 0 34 4 38
BIEVER 1086263 0 0 0 0 17 2 19
DEWALD 1088392 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
RONISH 1095298 0 0 0 0 91 11 102
GROSSHANS 1098052 0 0 0 0 92 10 102
BARR 1098177 0 0 0 0 40 8 48
HANCOCK 1101518 0 0 0 0 2 0 2
SHOEMAKER 1111012 0 0 0 0 80 11 91
BITTERMAN 1131580 0 0 0 0 90 12 102
PRICE 1143940 0 0 0 0 70 12 82
CAREY 1158443 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
REARDON 1171131 0 0 0 0 83 9 92
BENTON II 1172428 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
SORDAHL 1173855 0 0 0 0 23 0 23
INGLEHART 1177864 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
BRITTON 1466671 0 0 0 0 72 12 84
COLBERT 1466713 0 0 0 0 7 0 7
EGGLESTON 1466754 0 0 0 0 2 0 2
VOLLERT 1467026 0 0 0 0 7 0 7
REED 1467083 0 0 0 0 5 1 6
MAYO 1470343 0 0 0 0 27 8 35
SHULL 1470434 0 0 0 0 11 0 11
OLMOS 1477520 0 0 0 0 8 0 8
BUSBY JR 1478569 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
STEGENGA 1488337 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
DOREY 1497197 0 0 0 0 9 1 10
JOHNSON 1531110 0 0 0 0 41 4 45
RAMOS 1535970 0 0 0 0 72 8 80
SPISAK III 1536838 0 0 0 0 3 0 3
MATTOCKS 1539972 0 0 0 0 64 12 76
RIES 1552231 0 0 0 0 20 0 20
DOBSON 1552496 0 0 0 0 27 1 28
BROOKS 1553577 0 0 0 0 62 10 72
DANLEY III 1553809 0 0 0 0 51 0 51
PETERSEN 1558568 0 0 0 0 6 0 6
WARREN 1558584 0 0 0 0 1 5 6
GILMORE 1564319 0 0 0 0 41 0 41
WHITMORE 1564368 0 0 0 0 35 0 35
BAXTER 1571538 0 0 0 0 7 1 8
DUNCAN 1571553 0 0 0 0 2 0 2
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EMPLOYEE YTD ---THIS PERIOD--- YTD SHORT CREW TRIPS AS COND/FORE

NAME NUMBER PRIOR TRIPS VAC ADJ TOTAL PRIOR TRIPS ADJ TOTAL
GUSTAFSON 1571702 0 0 0 0 54 12 66
HARGROVE 1571728 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
CORTEZ 1571850 0 0 0 0 76 10 86
DURAN 1571868 0 0 0 0 43 4 47
(60):4 1573021 0 0 0 0 8 0 8
BRALEY 1575984 0 0 0 0 45 7 52
DEMELLO 1577725 0 0 0 0 8 0 8
HALVERSON 1577733 0 0 0 0 31 0 31
LIENHARD 1577766 0 0 0 0 68 6 74
YOUNG 1577899 0 0 0 0 88 11 99
GRAVES 1583004 0 0 0 0 30 4 34
KINZER 1583020 0 0 0 0 21 7 28
SAW 1583061 0 0 0 0 36 0 36
SEMPRIMOZNIK 1583079 0 0 0 0 60 6 66
CASAREZ 1586122 0 0 0 0 1 1 2
LEWIS 1586338 0 0 0 0 45 0 45
BOESEL 1586395 0 0 0 0 39 4 43
BUSH 1586403 0 0 0 0 2 0 2
FERRY 1586411 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
HALVERSON 1586437 0 0 0 0 50 8 58
HAVEL 1589878 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
AZUS 1590009 0 0 0 0 35 7 42
COMSTOCK 1594548 0 0 0 0 20 5 25
FROMEL 1594563 0 0 0 0 47 2 49
THOMPSON 1594613 0 0 0 0 14 0 14
COSENS 1595222 0 0 0 0 50 1 51
FAITH 1608892 0 0 0 0 13 1 14
CRANER 1608975 0 0 0 0 90 11 101
OBERST 1609122 0 0 0 0 2 0 2
MASON 1609189 0 0 0 0 62 0 62
ERICKSON 1609395 0 0 0 0 1 1 2
ADAMS 1609403 0 0 0 0 55 6 61
ENGLER 1609510 0 0 0 0 2 1 3
FOSTER JR 1609726 0 0 0 0 85 10 95
PRICE 1610500 0 0 0 0 2 0 2
WALLAGE 1614395 0 0 0 0 21 5 26
DANLY 1615152 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
BOWMAN 1615426 0 0 0 0 56 7 63
MAXWELL 1615707 0 0 0 0 4 0 4
VILLA 1616192 0 0 0 0 9 3 12
SWANSON 1616267 0 0 0 0 64 11 75
BENNETT 1616374 0 0 0 0 54 8 62
JOHNSON 1616382 0 0 0 0 1 2 3
MCBEATH 1618438 0 0 0 0 17 0 17
ROLAND 1622521 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
MINNICK SR 1622539 0 0 0 0 38 5 43
CASTEDO 1622620 0 0 0 0 81 10 91
KALICH 1623040 0 0 0 0 5 1 6
GILDERHUS 1629252 0 0 0 0 2 0 2
FROSCHEISER 1644046 0 0 0 0 3 0 3
KASINGER 1644053 0 0 0 0 5 2 7
BUSWELL 1646694 0 0 0 0 81 12 93
CURRIE IV 1646835 0 0 0 0 6 0 6
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EMPLOYEE YTD ---THIS PERIOD--- YTD SHORT CREW TRIPS AS COND/FORE

NAME NUMBER PRIOR TRIPS VAC ADJ TOTAL PRIOR TRIPS ADJ TOTAL
PAULE 1648872 0 0 0 0 16 0 16
MILLS 1648898 0 0 0 0 29 0 29
GRASSO 1660471 0 0 0 0 60 8 68
ROEHR 1660562 0 0 0 0 61 12 73
DAVIS 1667492 0 0 0 0 4 4 8
SCHMIDT 1668318 0 0 0 0 28 7 35
MANN 1668334 0 0 0 0 9 0 9
ESPINOSA 1675438 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
ESTEP 1677038 0 0 0 0 22 3 25
HIGGINSON 1682822 0 0 0 0 38 3 41
MORESETTE 1682889 0 0 0 0 17 7 24
WEEKS 1682947 0 0 0 0 74 4 78
CHRIST 1682996 0 0 0 0 45 10 55
OSBORN 1683044 0 0 0 0 10 0 10
JOHNSON 1685015 0 0 0 0 82 11 93
ORTIZ 1685023 0 0 0 0 80 7 87
LINCOLN 1692250 0 0 0 0 24 0 24
URQUHART JR 1694744 0 0 0 0 3 0 3
CORR 1694751 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
NEARING 1694769 0 0 0 0 76 12 88
RASMUSSEN 1694827 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
REES 1695386 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
CAUDLE 1695428 0 0 0 0 4 3 7
SABLE 1697242 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
WOLGAMUTH 1698109 0 0 0 0 65 0 65
ROBERTSON 1699388 0 0 0 0 29 6 35
HOLMES 1704329 0 0 0 0 4 1 5
KNOLL 1705276 0 0 0 0 2 0 2
DUNAGAN 1705284 0 0 0 0 35 0 35
HENDERSON 1705615 0 0 0 0 65 2 67
RUGH 1708445 0 0 0 0 85 12 97
THUNEY 1711225 0 0 0 0 41 4 45
JOHNSON 1711233 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
CARTWRIGHT 1712793 0 0 0 0 3 0 3
SAS 1713163 0 0 0 0 28 2 30
HALVERSON 1716190 0 0 0 0 30 4 34
GRAY 1716307 0 0 0 0 24 8 32
CARTER 1716331 0 0 0 0 13 0 13
DECOURSEY 1717677 0 0 0 0 9 3 12
WILLIAMS 1720184 0 0 0 0 10 4 14
POWELL 1721240 0 0 0 0 61 7 68
MORGAN 1721893 0 0 0 0 66 7 73
LOHMAN 1733492 0 0 0 0 18 3 21
MONTEITH JR 1734037 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
JONES 1736107 0 0 0 0 90 10 100
BARET 1739689 0 0 0 0 71 10 81
THRASHER 1746478 0 0 0 0 77 9 86
MURRAY 1749456 0 0 0 0 17 11 28
HIGHSMITH 1749985 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
HECK 1751288 0 0 0 0 83 9 92
RICARDO 1761063 0 0 0 0 79 10 89
OLMOS 1764901 0 0 0 0 56 6 62
LARSEN 1769629 0 0 0 0 26 10 36
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------- PROTECTED SHARES------- ------PRODUCTIVITY FUND------

EMPLOYEE YTD ---THIS PERIOD--- YTD SHORT CREW TRIPS AS COND/FORE

NAME NUMBER PRIOR TRIPS VAC ADJ TOTAL PRIOR TRIPS ADJ TOTAL
BOINSKI II 1775741 0 0 0 0 42 2 44
CUNNINGTON 1776855 0 0 0 0 9 4 13
KAROBLIS 1776889 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
VERONE 1777036 0 0 0 0 68 11 79
SCHMALTZ 1777895 0 0 0 0 89 10 99
FEREBEE 1778539 0 0 0 0 8 1 9
KULMUS 1784537 0 0 0 0 26 3 29
GRIMSHAW 1785609 0 0 0 0 58 10 68
DIAZ 1785617 0 0 0 0 29 5 34
POWELL 3000916 0 0 0 0 10 0 10
LEE 3001179 0 0 0 0 2 0 2
DENNISON 3001310 0 0 0 0 14 4 18
PHILLIP 3001328 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
HUSCUSSON 3001336 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
DRAKE 3001625 0 0 0 0 4 1 5
KOLLER 3002144 0 0 0 0 3 0 3
RAYMON 3002169 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
HURD 3003282 0 0 0 0 44 5 49
BARHAM 3003399 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
KENNETT 3003449 0 0 0 0 25 5 30
STEWART 3003456 0 0 0 0 19 6 25
GALLAGHER 3003464 0 0 0 0 5 1 6
CRUZ 3003787 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
MUNYAN 3003803 0 0 0 0 0 6 6
MCKIBBEN 3003845 0 0 0 0 3 0 3
HARDY 3003993 0 0 0 0 4 2 6
LEYDE 3004306 0 0 0 0 9 2 11
SPEIKER 3004371 0 0 0 0 6 0 6
NYQUIST 3004488 0 0 0 0 4 0 4
SHULIKOV 3004546 0 0 0 0 38 3 41
FAGAN 3004884 0 0 0 0 3 0 3
MILLER 3005253 0 0 0 0 38 5 43
OGORODNIK 3005451 0 0 0 0 24 3 27
OGORODNIK 3005568 0 0 0 0 47 0 47
CARTER 3005576 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
PAVLYUK 3006327 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
RABIDEAUX 3009370 0 0 0 0 5 0 5
NEWELL 3009396 0 0 0 0 3 0 3
DOLE 3009578 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
KIRBY 3013927 0 0 0 0 18 0 18
BRADLEY 3013943 0 0 0 0 11 2 13
MCKEE 3013984 0 0 0 0 4 0 4
POHLL 3014552 0 0 0 0 4 0 4
MARTINEZ 3014594 0 0 0 0 10 0 10
BARNEY 3014768 0 0 0 0 9 0 9
BERUBE 3014776 0 0 0 0 15 2 17
SCHRAMM 3015013 0 0 0 0 3 0 3
HAYES 3015278 0 0 0 0 4 2 6
ORZECHOWSKI 3015872 0 0 0 0 9 0 9
WILLIAMS 3016474 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
MORRIS 3020617 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
LONG 3020633 0 0 0 0 29 4 33
CONWAY 3020666 0 0 0 0 1 0 1



BURLINGTON
NORTHERN

EMPLOYEE
NAME NUMBER
CIMINO 3020674
CRAMER 3020690
SOWARDS 3020708
SARKSYAN 3020716
ATHERTON 3020872
LINDULA 3020880
AGUAYO 3020898
BARRAGAN 3021029
FADI 3021060
SPEED 3021078
CHAN 3021086
MARTIN 3021524
DRAKE 3021748
WATTS 3021789
WENTWORTH 3022373
BUTTERWORTH 3022506
TILL 3023868
ATWELL 3024387
COLEMAN 3024536
VLACO 3025053
STONE 3025145
MOORE 3025582
ALDERSON 3026788
BRADY 3030517
KNOTTS 3030566
TSUKANOV 3031770
MARTIN 3034436
SCOTT 3034469
WILLIAMS 3034477
CARRILLO 3034485
WEBB 3036746
POWERS 3040490
JORGE 3041282
HALL 3042025
ANDERSON 3042579
JONES 3042611
MALLARD 3042629
COULSON 3042660
REYNOLDS 3042744
VILLANOVA 3042751
LAMB 3042785
DREWS 3042793
LONGORIA 3042827
RECOR 3042876
ANDERSON III 3042884
STEPHENSON 3042926
GINNIS 3042934
MILLER 3042967
GUILLORY 3043510
BODENHAMER 3044435
TARKANEN 3045705
GAUDIN 3046034
MAY 3048725
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------- PROTECTED SHARES------- ------PRODUCTIVITY FUND------

EMPLOYEE YTD ---THIS PERIOD--- YTD SHORT CREW TRIPS AS COND/FORE

NAME NUMBER PRIOR TRIPS VAC ADJ TOTAL PRIOR TRIPS ADJ TOTAL
CM SCACCIA 3052115 0 0 0 0 50 6 56
K MURTHA 3052123 0 0 0 0 32 1 33
NG ADKISSON 3052248 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
T BLOUGH 3052263 0 0 0 0 17 8 25
JP JOHNSON 3052271 0 0 0 0 25 1 26
JD NICHOLSON 3052289 0 0 0 0 31 4 35
TK KREIN 3052743 0 0 0 0 22 2 24
CF BELVIN 3056033 0 0 0 0 0 2 2
DM BEST 3058252 0 0 0 0 28 0 28
MG SMITH 3060076 0 0 0 0 28 0 28
BM CRAWFORD 3060084 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
CB HEBERT 3063294 0 0 0 0 11 1 12
JP COUTU 3064714 0 0 0 0 18 0 18
CM WARREN 3067477 0 0 0 0 32 4 36
DG RUDE 3068350 0 0 0 0 27 2 29
BH JEG 3068418 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
T MORNEAULT 3073467 0 0 0 0 7 0 7
SP WHITMORE 3081353 0 0 0 0 0 2 2
RS IRBY 3081361 0 0 0 0 9 2 11
DD BENTLEY 4837688 79 3 12 94 39 3 42
PS CRONIN 4850376 26 0 0 26 26 0 26
RS WRIGHT 5042957 53 0 0 53 25 0 25
RE ONEIL 5508700 0 0 0 0 83 11 94
EH LANE 7319460 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
WT OLSEN 7319767 0 0 0 0 86 11 97
WL NELSON 7328602 0 0 0 0 16 2 18
SW DOVE 7331721 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
JJ TREPERINAS 7332885 0 0 0 0 50 9 59
RA GRANT 7333172 0 0 0 0 46 12 58
DL VOLLAND 7338908 0 0 0 0 8 0 8
EA KAUTZ 7347552 0 0 0 0 70 9 79
SE CARLSON 7350945 0 0 0 0 67 11 78
JA TECCA 7421241 0 0 0 0 8 0 8
KC LEYDE 7421274 0 0 0 0 31 5 36
KA MUNSON 7423072 0 0 0 0 75 10 85
WD NICKILA II 7429475 0 0 0 0 34 0 34
JA ROSS 7430085 0 0 0 0 1 1 2
SC OAKLEY 7451750 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
MR HIRTER 7453954 0 0 0 0 10 2 12
JW BRANNON 7455306 0 0 0 0 13 0 13
SO SADLER 7458243 0 0 0 0 35 8 43
DS HAYDON 7461080 0 0 0 0 72 0 72
GA WARD 7465693 0 0 0 0 57 12 69
TOTAL 05Y/2022 158 3 12 173 12139 1460 13599

VALUE PER SHARE 3792.7847



